
Université Cadi Ayyad  Année Universitaire 2022-2023
Ecole Supérieure de Technologie
-Essaouira-

Code Massar Nom Prénom Note voeu
G136378852 MIZARI HAJAR 15,9998
D133361744 El Khayati Youssra 15,9998
K137402680 SAADOUNI ELBACHIR 15,9985
K130076837 MOULHIM ILYASS 15,9937
G133414365 BOUCHEROUITE KHAOULA 15,9933
K131142502 LABSIR DOAE 15,9933
G132254644 BOUKHIRA FATIMA-EZZAHRA 15,9933
E140083719 ZERCTOUNI MARWA 15,99
G132812254 EL- ATTARY KARIMA 15,9868
D130026268 ELKOUHAILI ANAS 15,9868
G133388158 ED-DIYANE SALOUA 15,9835
R132237238 EL HASNAOUI SARA 15,9835
B136078090 AMIRE RIHABE 15,9803
K132231696 RHARBI ABDELLAH 15,9802
G132143905 ETTAYEF KHALID 15,977
K147039987 LAOUINA OTHMANE 15,975
K139120276 MAJOUJ ABDERRAZZAQ 15,9705
H130024228 ALOUANI ALI 15,9673
M130038426 Boumediani Hiba 15,964
D139773643 AGNAOU AYOUB 15,9608
G133284464 MOUZIRI FATIMA 15,9608
K149019974 ARHNAJE WIAM 15,9608
D134152851 AMHAOURI HASNA 15,9575
G130536927 EDAGUIS KHADIJA 15,9575
G139195348 KHOUITI HAMZA 15,9575
G136700813 Imsihe Mohamed Aiman 15,9575
G137105047 essaouabi abdellah 15,9575
L139110158 DHAIBA ABDELFATTAH 15,9543
K136351733 FESSARE MOHAMMED 15,9543
D130140164 KHRAIS HAJAR 15,953
L120042493 sabri fatima zahra 15,951
K136500107 BYAH HAFSA 15,948
R110065949 BOUKILI NADA 15,946
K139254758 KASBI YASSINE 15,945
P137291333 BERRAK BEN KASEM ABIR 15,945
R135457289 KHAZRI BADR 15,9413
G130082958 LAAMIRNI ARWA 15,939
G133205902 AKNOU Najlaâ 15,938
K130030026 DELAHY IMANE 15,938
G134728453 KARBOUT WIAM 15,938
G137711088 NOUKNA SALMA 15,9375
D134597429 ARJA FALLAH LATIFA 15,9283

Filière : Énergies renouvelables  
Liste globale
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R137486238 MOUMEN YASMINE 15,925
D137310751 MOUNIR Younes 15,9225
D148047569 BYFENZINE FATIMA 15,9218
R136513635 FENNANE FAISAL 15,9218
K137425529 BARAKAT ZAHRA 15,9153
D135528150 BOUHAMMADA BASSMA 15,9153
D130026272 Benwerwar Ilham 15,9153
R136388734 AYOUB HIBA 15,9153
D139205253 ALAMI HALIMA 15,909
R110025411 EL ALAMI YOUSSEF 15,9088
D133175244 OUAGARI ISSAM 15,9088
D110012711 AIT OUTOULBOUN HAJAR 15,9055
G134530333 HADRACH MOHAMED AMINE 15,899
G132578643 ED-DAFALI MOHAMED 15,8958
G133276697 CHERQAOUI Zakaria 15,8925
G136195352 LAMTAIBBATE HALIMA 15,8893
F145033796 Hliwa Soufiane 15,886
Z210101322 Ouabourrane Hanane 15,886
G130276022 EL KHARTAOUI ISMAIL 15,885
J143062161 CHAKHAR IKRAM 15,8828
D134528719 NID SAID AMINE 15,8828
G130536982 EL GHOUJ Mohammed ali 15,882
B138013754 IKNIOUN MOHAMED 15,8813
G130628828 EL Gouffi Othmane 15,8795
D136822871 CHABTOU HICHAM 15,8763
Y139013029 AGLZIM OUSSAMA 15,876
F130107494 MORAD CHAYMAE 15,873
F140033782 LAMSSAOUEB AMINE 15,873
G131541014 JAA HAJAR 15,8698
R132557466 MATRACHE Souhail 15,869
D131804727 AIT DRIOUCH KHAOULA 15,8633
G133150416 BELLACHIA AYOUB 15,86
G137341911 ASABBANE OMAR 15,86
D131161723 MZAOUAL HICHAM 15,86
R133945133 MARDI IMANE 15,8567
D130491565 AKROUD HOUDA 15,8535
K130015362 DARK FATIMA 15,849
K133193520 LAMLIH KHADIJA 15,849
D130354269 BILISS HAJAR 15,847
G139685847 OUAKHA HANANE 15,847
G130213968 ELMORSLI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE 15,847
K132386257 HELLAFI SALMA 15,847
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G131530135 BEHLOUL MOHAMED 15,8438
M137197015 STIKHR TAHA YASSINE 15,8438
G131787648 EL KASBIJI MATINE 15,8438
G134408736 AAMIMI FATIMA -EZZAHRAE 15,8438
B138063581 BADAG MOHAMED 15,8405
D140044730 HAMMOUCH HAMZA 15,8405
G131287772 ENNAHIDY RAHAL 15,8405
C131104778 HMIMOU ASMA 15,84
N148028550 RHARDISSE KENZA 15,8375
K137134960 MHITIL FATIMA-EZZAHRA 15,834
D132091347 BEN DBBA MOHAMED 15,834
G138208602 IDAOUD Soukaina 15,8308
S132033801 EL YAAKOBI FATIMA 15,828
D135909155 LARJAM Maryam 15,8275
G136310690 LAGSIR AICHA 15,8243
M135379020 KORAICHI ZAKARIAE 15,8235
F130111701 EL OGDI RACHID 15,8213
K139196427 EL MALI EL MEHDI 15,8213
A135002917 AMZIL Fatima-Zahrae 15,821
K137111581 El hakmaouy Rhita 15,821
K145040981 SELENAY SOYLU 15,821
M137419378 HESSOUN MOHAMED AMINE 15,8177
K135165254 Essedki Nisrine 15,8145
C130129829 MOKRID YASSINE 15,8145
D140019670 EL-BOUIHICH Ali 15,813
D130038828 ZALIM ALI 15,8113
D130303492 TASSOUMAIT Khadija 15,8113
B130003701 Aabsa El houcine 15,8113
C130014517 AILLAL MARYEM 15,8095
G137777253 AMERGUI KELTOUME 15,808
G130439820 BERHA AYOUB 15,808
G130005047 GRICH MARIAM 15,8048
L130175495 MAZZINE ILIAS 15,8048
M130077847 EL BAHAR ZINEB 15,8025
K130174016 BIDDANE ISLAM 15,8015
P136453854 CHAKAY CHAYMAE 15,8015
R138320652 ELGHOUDRI SALMA 15,8015
G145047509 EL GAMRI HIBA 15,799
G132342134 BOUJLAL FATIMA ZAHRA 15,795
D133746986 LASRI YOUSRA 15,792
D138078846 IDOUBA AHMED 15,792
J100064735 ERRAHMOUNI YASSINE 15,7917
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K130016736 KIOUKIOU HAFSA 15,7917
D135571910 EL KAJAF Houda 15,7885
K142034241 bouadel abdelhakim 15,7875
G132728622 EL HAOU Aymen 15,7852
N139099338 BOUGHLAM WISSAL 15,782
G133344430 BAHOUSSE FATIMA-EZZAHRA 15,777
K133310574 EL MAOUAKI BACHIR 15,7755
K130064080 BAISSA CHAIMAA 15,7723
G143058300 EL KENNOUCHI IMANE 15,7723
G136544711 MARJANI ZAKARIA 15,7723
D136050553 LAMAIZI HOUSSAM 15,769
H142035603 HAMMADI SOUKAINA 15,769
D135247955 BOUADDI MOHAMED 15,768
K136243812 Taoufikallah Zahra 15,7658
Z214503163 ELMARZOUGUI ALI 15,764
G139213667 OUKHOUIYI KHAOULA 15,7625
R110002578 EL HAILA SOUFIANE 15,7625
D135087872 ELWAFIK Marwa 15,7625
D132077956 EL ALOUANI AMAL 15,7593
G132840868 AKABESS HAMID 15,757
K139127008 ELGHARDI RACHID 15,756
S134257778 HDIOUD FATIMA -EZ-ZAHRAE 15,756
G130628826 EL ALAOUI BANOUZI SALMA 15,756
K130061370 ELMESALY MAROUANE 15,7495
D138271807 OUBIHI Wahiba 15,7463
G135093262 IKHDRANE OUSSAMA 15,7463
R130486037 ABAIRDATE Salma 15,743
R130364297 CHARII ASSIA 15,7425
G139015454 ASSOULTANI ABDESSAMAD 15,738
G132077852 CHOUKRI ASMAA 15,736
E141042725 AL MOULOUA AYMAN 15,736
G131291325 DABACHI LATIFA 15,7333
F147061285 JOUBAIR Youssef 15,7333
K100088004 MAHBOUB KAWTAR 15,7275
D130675181 FAOUZI Saadia 15,7268
G136589208 BADAOUI ADNANE 15,7203
S131412175 Ennajy Mohamed 15,72
K133444432 ZGUIDA Houda 15,7163
L132364910 Dades Youssef 15,7138
D135140633 BENAMMAR SALOUA 15,7138
G132585696 CHBOUK CHADI 15,7138
G133342030 ELATRASSI AYA 15,7105
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G134015536 EL HAMANI EL Badaoui 15,7105
G135304483 BAT SALAH EDDINE 15,7105
G139814550 BOUABBAD FATIMA EZZAHRA 15,7073
D137379048 BELFATHI OUMAIMA 15,7073
L148061776 AITBRAHIM KHAWLA 15,7073
G138267974 ZEMRANI Achraf 15,7073
G137069511 ejjaaouani bouchra 15,702
K136192362 BEN BAKHTA ALAA EDDINE 15,7008
K100094929 ESSAFI HAKIM 15,6943
R133308663 GHALLAB SAFAA 15,691
A130014443 AMAH AHMED ZEIN 15,69
G132440166 AIT OUBIH DOUHA 15,6878
R134219787 BOURHDIR YASMINE 15,6878
D136737376 NACHITE MOHAMED AMINE 15,6878
G134723670 BAQALLA SALAH-EDDINE 15,6845
F130084624 EL AMMOURI AICHA 15,6835
G132036675 BACHRAOUI CHAIMA 15,6813
F131038116 BASTAOUI HIBA 15,6813
K138347587 TRIKI KENZA 15,678
M138170463 ABDESSADAK HAJAR 15,6765
B133036219 OUSSOUS NAIMA 15,6715
D139829466 OUIHI WIAM 15,6683
G134043404 EL GUIDER ASMAE 15,666
B133021635 SOUILEH MOHAMMED 15,665
D138237845 BARKISSY RAJA 15,6585
D138269093 BOUKIMEN EL MAHDI 15,6585
G130002171 AKHMISS DOUNIA 15,652
G131254795 AIT ZIDANE HIBA 15,652
D100051599 AKOUCHAH NOUREDDINE 15,6485
K130028959 RAKIB ISMAIL 15,6455
K136231685 MAGROU RACHIDA 15,6455
D110026830 BOULAJINE MOHAMED 15,645
K132214570 RABIAI MOHAMED AMINE 15,645
F131107792 ABBASSI CHAHD 15,6358
F135407208 Darhrham Aymen 15,631
G137310041 chlaihe aicha 15,6293
D132119191 AIT OUGAL SOUHAIL 15,6263
R136878945 NAOUR ABDENNOUR 15,6263
R131326305 KMAITI AYA 15,626
A131009821 ACHBAD MOKHTAR 15,626
D132517639 chaouiki hasna 15,6228
D134891403 BEN BRAHIM ZINEB 15,6195
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D134564550 ZAABOUL HAJAR 15,6195
K137334591 ABOUNAJI SALMA 15,6195
D135134651 EL KABOURI OMAR 15,6162
D137241978 ASMAR SALMA 15,613
G138575350 MOUDALI YASSINE 15,613
G131293424 BENHIDA MOHAMMED 15,612
F130250715 DGHOUGHI IBRAHIM 15,6113
G132812767 BENCHAIB ILIASS 15,61
G130256288 EZ-ZALZOULI SALMA 15,6098
D133166198 ASSOUBAI ADAM 15,6065
K131224927 RJAFALLAH AYA 15,6033
K130046800 EL HAIMER CHAIMAE 15,6
D130004890 AIT OUMAJJOUD NADIA 15,6
G135449223 TAYRE IMANE 15,5967
G134498000 Adroune Houda 15,5903
D143052475 EDDARI SOUAD 15,5903
G138095762 ES-SOFI Salma 15,587
G132304391 MOULARAD IBRAHIM 15,587
G131657173 EL WAQOUDI Soukaina 15,582
D139908422 Assalihi Mohamed Khalil 15,5805
G136267985 BOURHIM ADAM 15,5805
D134532738 NAIT ERRAISS ZAINAB 15,5773
G138703418 akharraz mohammed 15,576
M120077777 ABOUCHANE AMINE 15,575
K130314674 KABBADJ GHITA 15,574
K130230040 ROUCHDI ABDELKRIM 15,5738
F136154177 LACHGAR ISSAM 15,5675
C133083231 AAFIF HASNA 15,5675
L120048232 Azil Mohamed 15,5663
G131190691 ELHAILEFA ADIL 15,5643
D132919644 OUBAI FERAS 15,5643
K138140875 ATAIMINE AYOUB 15,564
D135324335 ESSAFIR MOUNA 15,561
K130037204 COUNDI YAHYA 15,5587
G138536778 ENNAGAA MOHAMMED 15,5578
R130141326 IBRAHIMI YOUNES 15,5578
D134555842 BOUHRIDA ANAS 15,5578
K146010127 NAIMI IBTISSAM 15,5545
G139417062 Souhil Abdessamad 15,554
N130004246 Bourkane Fatima Zahra 15,552
G138254649 BOUMKILA SOUFIANE 15,552
K137212631 CHEKKOURI AKRAM 15,5513
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J139505818 EL HACHIMI SARA 15,548
K138481567 ELBOUAZZAOUI ABDESSAMAD 15,5438
G139483638 ZAHIR KARIMA 15,5415
G132499646 EL ASBIHANI OTHMANE 15,535
G138512575 AZIZI SOUMIA 15,535
K130030049 BALIDI ILYAS 15,5318
D132110821 SAADI MOHAMED 15,5287
H110001298 TAOUTAOU WISSAL 15,5285
G142018974 BOUALI KHADIJA 15,5285
G137341893 ZAHOUANI ASSIA 15,5253
D136416757 EL ABISSI AMAL 15,522
G132152149 NOUICHEK OUMAIMA 15,522
K130189186 ech-charki abdellah 15,5188
K133142003 EL GHAZI LOUBNA 15,5175
C130006028 EL BAHLOUL MARWAN 15,5155
G133537010 ASSAMMOU AZIZA 15,5155
G131261580 OUSOUSS SANA 15,513
J133485000 EL AKED HIBA 15,5123
K136255610 LAGHZALI AMINE 15,51
K144053610 LACHHAB HANANE 15,5058
M130079202 SEBBAR ALAOUI SALAH-EDDINE 15,5058
R120056354 chafif tarik 15,5058
G146006330 ISFAOUN Aya 15,5025
D130191954 HINDI ABDESSAMAD 15,5025
K136417250 CHETALI ABDERRAHMANE 15,4988
K100093479 BOUSSAOUDI ASMAA 15,4988
G132309856 habibi hibatallah 15,4928
G135345096 ELHAFA AYOUB 15,4928
G131034598 LAZAAR Hibatallah 15,4928
G139322640 MICHA Mohamed NABIL 15,4895
G134532015 EDDAIDI DOUAA 15,4875
D136519390 JARMOUNI OUMAIMA 15,4863
K133431415 MOUTAQY Imane 15,483
K130023501 HAFDELLAH AICHA 15,483
G135684084 TAOUFIQ AZZEDDINE 15,4798
K130142010 SIDAHMANE Basma 15,4733
G134261572 BENAGDOUL IKRAME 15,471
K130282188 HADADIA HOUDA 15,47
K139432079 MKHALFA Fatima Ezzahra 15,47
R110121239 ABOUMALIK MAROUANE 15,47
K100039189 SOUKTANI abdessamad 15,4688
K136305235 CHEBANAT Azeddine 15,4688
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K130052179 EL OUARDIBI AYOUB 15,4688
G131536916 DAKHOUCHE OUMNIA 15,468
G131478446 SRIJ SALMA 15,4668
G132268211 BAHA ADAM 15,4668
K135476463 BAZOUI ABDELAZIZ 15,4635
C120014508 BIZARI FATIMA 15,462
K134075939 QOZMAN ABDELJALIL 15,4613
G130114372 TAOUIL SALAMA 15,4603
L135124768 ENNAJY IMANE 15,4602
D138149384 HAMIDALLAH MUSTAPHA 15,4602
G139448098 BOURCHBANE AYMAN 15,4602
C130031973 RAISS SALMA 15,457
K131254729 AGLOU YAHYA 15,4505
R135292440 LACHGUER KAOUTAR 15,4505
R130568991 ZOUINE SANAA 15,45
K133287559 RIFAï HAMZA 15,45
N133321498 TALEBY YOUNES 15,449
F131310607 AZDOUD AMINE 15,4473
D137241775 CHEBBAY Ezzahra 15,4473
K133142269 EL JARISSI Mohammed-Mehdi 15,4473
G132238443 ESSABHI KHADIJA 15,447
H139249596 MOKHLIS OUSSAMA 15,4463
Z228400184 KAMAL OUSSAMA 15,442
K132190842 ASSALI SALMA 15,4408
D133113601 Akherraz Oumaima 15,4385
S137291309 TAYDI MARYEM 15,438
K136345981 Elrhazali Elhousseine 15,4375
K130025378 EZZAHI YOUSSEF 15,435
D132780514 ATOUG ZAKARIA 15,4342
J130037873 IKHOUMACH HIBA 15,431
F139345917 BASSORI AYA 15,431
G130591762 maider rababe 15,431
G135002639 BELMAHJOUBI HANANE 15,431
R100002202 AZMI LOUBNA 15,4278
R142002485 ELFENIRY AYMEN 15,4245
G132363845 NDOUMGHAR MOHAMED 15,4245

N131386072 OUADRHIRI BENCHRIF MERYEME 15,4245

K133389894 NACIRI SAAD 15,4245
K100086285 GANGAFOU NACER 15,4238
D134269249 AIT BELLA Houssam 15,418
B136081157 Errafiai Ouissal 15,418
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L136136764 EL YAKTINI Abdellah 15,418
M144065325 RADAH AYA 15,4115
D130257467 BOULAID HASSAN 15,411
G149060435 KOUHLANI MARIAM 15,4105
K137494601 AIT ABDELMOUMEN OUISSAL 15,4083
D138322997 FAIZ HIBA 15,4082
K133306642 BENMANSOR HAFSA 15,405
P135478407 EL IDRISSI ZIAD 15,4035
D136774204 EL KAHLAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRA 15,4035
G131819507 ouchahed Ayman 15,4018
E131200273 ABDJEBBAR AYA 15,4018
L120035323 Elwai Yousra 15,4018
K137147970 Benrahma OUissal 15,399
G130814960 AKROUCHE FATIMA 15,3965
M133197774 OUCHRA MAROUAN 15,396
F135075650 DOUL-FAQAR HAJAR 15,3952
K137226478 BENMOUINA MALAK 15,3952
G132508636 TETBAT ILHAM 15,392
G110052991 EL GHAZI MOHAMMED 15,392
G130516576 RAHMOUNI MOHAMED 15,3855
D139050437 DAHDOUD IHSSANE 15,3855
G137122078 EL ADRARY FARAH 15,384
R138429413 BACHIR HASSAN 15,379
K135167333 HAMMOUDANE HAYAT 15,378
F132252461 BENJALLOUL Halima 15,375
D133054331 MOUFLLA AMAL 15,372
J143030835 NEBBADI Chaimae 15,366
K138219569 KOUDRI OSAMA 15,366
K137432047 MOUSSAID Mohammed Yassine 15,3628
M130115711 ourdaras rachid 15,36
K137258924 RHIBOUL ISMAIL 15,36
K130026060 BOUASRIA CHAMA 15,3595
D130291213 AKHERSOUM ABDERRAHIM 15,3563
K100089225 ELOUADOUDI HAMZA 15,3563
D131193008 azizi simane 15,3562
K137204021 LAMGHARFI FATIHA 15,3525
C130130596 AKOUHAR MARYEM 15,3498
K130078409 MOUMNI ABDELADIM 15,3487
K136225237 THAIB ILHAM 15,3475
G137299693 MADKOUR ANASS 15,3465
D130256881 AJAMOUR NABILA 15,3465
G132299804 BENBOUY MOHAMED 15,3433
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G136537028 JAA SALMA 15,3432
G131100253 ERRAGY AYOUB 15,3413
G138633820 EL MOUSSAOUI LOUBNA 15,34
L133175063 EL-ARBAOUI DALAL 15,34
K130049266 KERMOUDA MOHAMMED 15,336
G131261516 AJGAGAL SALMA 15,3335
K132200284 ERRAKBA HAMZA 15,3335
G137108639 ELJARSIFI YOUSRA 15,3303
G136234667 EL BAROUDI OUSSAMA 15,33
L139345741 MOSSADEQ BOUTAINA 15,327
K136314688 BENABDELLAH MARIAM 15,3265
G138303751 EL KHALIFI OUSSAMA 15,3173
K135168498 BADIRI IMANE 15,3173
D130036716 ASSAOURI AYA 15,3108
J132458120 EL HARTI DOUAA 15,3108
K130305901 EL ARSSAOUI HAJAR 15,3108
G135834314 Ezzahraoui Mohcine 15,3075
D132104965 ESSABBAR MOHAMED 15,3075
R136551521 FARROUJ ADAM 15,3038
Z223701565 Gouhmid Mustapha 15,301
Z224500020 Ait Talat Hassan 15,301
K134315004 LE BROUJ GHITA 15,2977
G139091639 IDOUISSAADEN HAJAR 15,295
K134237207 Elbouazzaoui Aya 15,2945
K131127021 BOUDRAI FATIMA-EZZAHRA 15,2945
G131155521 EL BAHLOUL CHAYMAE 15,2915
G134439822 LAMHAMER IKRAME 15,2913
Z225402304 BACHARI WALID 15,29
K130034534 EL OUALID KHAOULA 15,288
B134072694 BOUDDIT NOUHAYLA 15,288
G100042825 Tounsi Redouane 15,2848
R130051406 LAHMAR MALIKA 15,2848
D130161689 AMINE AADIL 15,2815
G131359900 DAKHCHOUNE SALAHEDDINE 15,2783
K137497647 SIARI OUMAIMA 15,2783
G132341945 BAHOUS MERIAM 15,2783
G131202161 BENBELLA ABDERRAHMANE 15,276
G130290597 EL MOURABIT SMAIL 15,275
G137216942 AKIRANE SARA 15,275
K134255591 ELGHANDOUR HAMZA 15,2738
S140003773 TALEB HALA 15,2738
G138259183 BIJJI ELHASSANIA 15,2685
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D138106274 SOUGRATI HIBA 15,2685
K145041880 MESSAOUDI OTHMANE 15,2653
J142032424 Ben Ahmida Soufiane 15,262
G148050540 AMGHARI ABDELKARIM 15,262
D134114201 CHABANI WALID 15,2588
K134373652 EL HASSANI ANAS 15,2555
G132142879 LAMIMA ZAKARIA 15,2555
M148002109 LAMLARHA CHADI 15,2523
C134088652 OUAZZANI TAYIBI MANAL 15,2523
G134341976 KARROUM YASSINE 15,249
G137112869 selouani yassmine 15,2458
G135706501 Jakri Wissal 15,2458
D137657490 HRICH OUSSAMA 15,2458
G132431439 EDDERKAOUI AYMANE 15,243
G138262393 ARSALAN ANAS 15,2425
K130066405 BICHOUNA NOUHAILA 15,2425
C136129555 DRIEF MOUAD 15,2425
R134401913 ANINE BADREDDINE 15,24
G133173706 ELJABIRI Nouhaila 15,2393
K131177205 KARDOUDI AHLAM 15,2393
G137538035 BOUSFYHA KHAOULA 15,2393
D131388489 EDDRAOUI NOUHAILA 15,2393
G132281370 MAKHFI SALIM 15,237
J110035182 ID JAAFAR Fadwa 15,236
G135239952 OUBELLA HANANE 15,234
G136151409 SERESTOU FATIMA-EZZAHRAE 15,2328
K138241664 LEFFAF WISSAL 15,2328
D135257996 BIROUK HASNA 15,2328
R138613924 MOUJAHID Aya 15,2295
F130015525 MOUHRIZ HASSAN 15,2295
D132576064 ITMAL Ossama 15,2288
K135327307 REGASSE MOUAD 15,2285
D143052436 MSALLAOUI ADNANE 15,2262
K143050791 LIMANE HOUDA 15,225
Z225401942 BENDARRAM RABIA 15,225
R130760027 Gartoua Salma 15,2133
E132106462 BENSAID IMAD 15,2133
D134195537 OUDJI ILYASSE 15,2133
P100087735 ZAMANI SAFAE 15,21
G137255286 Ahmada Meryem 15,21
G137345089 LAGDIDI OUIJDANE 15,21
D133395023 AIT BRAHIM ABDERRAHIM 15,2068
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D130158106 AANTRA Abdessamad 15,2035
K130085253 NOUIMISSA ABDELBASSET 15,197
H134170463 ED-DEFYLY AYA 15,1938
K134475493 EL AZZAB OUMAIMA 15,1938
G136181821 RAISSE ISMAIL 15,1905
K137255198 KOUCHI HAITAM 15,1873
D140045803 EL JAADY youssef 15,1873
G135716928 NAIM ZAYNAB 15,1808
G138196696 mourabit ilham 15,1808
G133284700 TAJANI FATIMA-ZAHRA 15,1807
R136589478 KHALED Oussama 15,1775
K130079463 OUALIDI ASMAA 15,1742
D136434522 AIT- NAISSER SOULAIMANE 15,1742
D132367082 BOUTAAM ILYASS 15,1742
D136178329 BIOUZ SALMA 15,1742
P144089083 RABHI MOHAMED ANOUAR 15,1742
G131816820 SBITI ZAKARIA 15,1742
G135537116 TAIK SALMA 15,174
K139135054 ELHARITE RANA 15,1688
L143062821 WAHHADI AYA 15,1678
G130639947 BARKAOUI TAOUFIQ 15,1678
R139216410 KAMIL MOHAMED 15,165
D130229042 DAGDAGUE Charaf 15,1645
K130040330 ELAHMAR ISMAIL 15,1613
G134309670 BENALLAL Moâad 15,1613
G135304318 AKARBAL BADR EDDINE 15,1515
G132089160 HOUMIR HIBA 15,1483
D134545475 HSSAINE Mohamed 15,1483
D139347679 BOUZAGRARA BASMA 15,147
G137069514 RGUIBI SALMA 15,147
K135123106 AMAHMOUD SALMA 15,145
G134341972 KANNOURI HIBAT ALLAH 15,145
K130024211 ELHAOUZI FATIMA-EZZAHRA 15,1418
G149031492 HAMRAOUI RANIA 15,1418
G136012855 MGUIGUIZE AWATIF 15,141
H139298644 ELHACHIMI MOHAMMED 15,1387
M137411940 ABDELOUAHANE FATIMA - EZZAHRA 15,1385
H134187721 TOUACHE YASSER 15,1385
P139019781 CHAKHCHAKH Adam 15,1385
D134187827 LAHRAOUI Chaimae 15,1353
K130043185 ELMOUNACHITE IMANE 15,135
G138729961 El ABID IKRAME 15,134
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L132181996 el haouati chayma 15,132
G135493891 EL KHADIR AMINA 15,1288
D143043622 HAMMA ANAS 15,1255
G132128367 EZZAHI ACHRAF 15,1255
K136314742 Hourbi Ali 15,1255
K130023812 ELMACHKOUR DOUAE 15,1223
J144032156 MARGHADI AMINE 15,1223
K132336539 DOULALI TARIK 15,12
K130018963 JELLIL HOUSSAM 15,1163
D135253743 BOUFLOUSS EL HABIB 15,1158
K130060375 DERNI HAFSSA 15,1158
G138443056 MABCHOUR AMINE 15,1125
E141163712 HAMDAOUI MOHAMED-AMINE 15,1125
M132219187 HASSIDOU BOUCHRA 15,111
K146035724 BOUMAHDI REDA 15,1095
G133107884 AGOURAM EL HOUSSINE 15,108
G133262195 FARISSI WAFA 15,108
D132057035 HIRAOUI IKRAM 15,105
D135919619 BEN LHAJ RACHIDA 15,1025
D135738486 ENAGRE SOUAD 15,0995
K130023648 BELATAR ANAS 15,0975
J136536339 JANIH ANIS 15,0975
D139162625 AIT-SSI AYOUB 15,0955
P136478437 HEMI ADNANE 15,0938
D130715168 AIT BIHI MOAD 15,093
F149079243 Khamsine Aya 15,093
J133173638 ANIS ZIAD 15,09
K120031318 IKHLAQUI Salma 15,09
G131541196 EL HAYANE MERIEM 15,09
G144031102 LAKOUAM AMINA 15,0898
D136788421 ANNOUZ YASSINE 15,0898
F132152041 BAIDOURI AYAT-ERRAHMANE 15,0865
G132802385 ELKHAL ABDERRAHMANE 15,0865
G132033058 Drissi Amal 15,084
K100091955 MOHAMED-REDA BOUHLAL 15,0833
L135075991 EL MAAZOUZI ILYASSE 15,0825
K100091936 JABER SAAD 15,0825
K134075235 TOUTI HALIMA 15,0788
K132177153 GRIF TAHA 15,078
K138497483 Lahmidi MOHAMMED 15,0768
D139507953 RIFKI OTHMANE 15,0755
D135358058 ELMOUSSAOUI Imane 15,075
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K133276261 Daïef Khadija 15,0713
D136893667 elabdellaoui mohamed 15,0703
G131261586 EDDAH ABDELLATIF 15,066
G138489535 HACH CHOUMI CHAIMAA 15,064
L133128179 EL HANSALI SALMA 15,064
R130143387 GHAFOUR RABIA 15,063
K130026076 BAHRAOUI CHOROUK 15,0605
G130458784 KREKBA Abdelwahd 15,06
G137449216 MARKOUK YASSINE 15,0573
D139624987 BEN M'HAMED AISSA 15,0573
G137723769 BEL-GHOUZEL ZINEB 15,0573
D134726256 FAIDOUL Hamza 15,054
K130267050 QAISSOUMI HAMZA 15,054
D130036797 AKHRRAZ KARIMA 15,054
G135525027 BEN DAHHAN ANASS 15,0525
G138634582 SAKA ISMAIL 15,05
K136444629 ZOUHRI ABDERRAHMANE 15,0488
G138723718 BOUMYA IMANE 15,048
G135439742 KHADIRI SALAH.EDDINE 15,0475
D135237137 LYASSINI AYOUBE 15,0475
P134501362 BOTAGHRASSA NOHAILA 15,0475
D137240913 FAKIR Zakaria 15,045
G138281367 BOUHAMID ZAKARIA 15,045
S134309742 ARROUD AYOUBE 15,041
K130027427 HOUFALE AHLAM 15,041
K130431411 MASTACOU Abdessamad 15,041
S133065613 SOUIAT MOHAMED-AMINE 15,0375
G135457497 MOGHNI ABDERRAHMAN 15,0345
D138507270 AJNANI MALIKA 15,0313
G130387276 ABOULOUAFA ADNANE 15,03
F131357654 DIRAA MOHAMED 15,03
D139598315 AOUACH ACHRAF 15,03
K132117868 BENAZZOUZ YOUSRA 15,028
N146028437 DIOURI TAHA 15,028
D137219069 OUAKTANNA ELHASSAN 15,028
K134307062 ACHAOUI MERIEM 15,0263
R135934359 HABIBI HIBA 15,0248
D133799112 OULBADAZ MOHAMED 15,0248
G131621466 ZEROUAL ACHRAF 15,0248
K130079452 ESSEKHEIFI NAJIB 15,0215
K134125507 EL MAFHOUM MOHAMED AMINE 15,0215
D130725485 KHOKHO M'HAND 15,0215
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G136536607 EL -LOUBAN SALAH EDDINE 15,015
G138357411 LAKHDAR CHAIMA 15,015
G139342072 SAIYF FATIMA EZZAHRA 15,015
K131125735 MESBAHI AMINA 15,015
G141048436 Founani SALAH-EDDINE 15,015
G132460403 AKENOUCH MOHAMED 15,0118
G134439771 LAKHZAL RANIA 15,0085
K138425537 ELGHOUDRI MALAK 15,0085
R130072052 MOUSSAFI ABDENASSER 15,0053
D131260580 TIBLE CHAIMA 15,0038
G139263313 BOUDNIH YASSINE 15,003
G134231509 BENKEMHA MERIEM 15,002
K135338812 HABACH NOHAILA 15,002
K110081634 BOUKHADDARA ILIASS 14,9988
J148015604 SERGUINI ADAM 14,9955
G130299700 KHIYAT MOHAMED 14,9955
G138340045 AITAKBOUR HAITEM 14,9955
L145065473 BLIDA SAFI-EDDINE 14,9955
P100074886 BOUIDAN SOUFIANE 14,994
L138312246 BABA MOHAMMED 14,9925
D139513692 AIT- ALHYANE ABDELHADI 14,9923
G138240527 MALKANE ACHRAF 14,9923
G135470337 BARGACH FARAH 14,9923
K133148243 JOUAL HAMZA 14,9922
K130033575 EL ABDELLAOUI YOUNESS 14,991
R134823033 JLILA ADNANE 14,988
K135151054 EL KADAOUI DOUHA 14,988
R136900129 RIZKI MAROI 14,987
K100087999 AZANI MOHAMMED-ISHAQ 14,987
G134046644 GUINI AYOUB 14,9825
D133102853 JOUNDY ABDESSAMAD 14,9825
G132081926 ENNASSIRI HANANE 14,9825
G133075787 El hamoudi Salma 14,9825
D148063909 MAHMOUDY MAYSSOUNE 14,98
K132228932 ALIOUA AYA 14,98
D147027145 ELHAFIDI Zahra 14,9793
D130500339 HOUDANE khalid 14,9793
R131635351 MORTAKI ABDERRAHMANE 14,9792
G138357418 ERRAHALI NOURA 14,976
D133260530 HMAIDOUCH RACHID 14,9737
C130029802 ELJERARI YOUNESSE 14,9737
F133385303 JELLAB HIBA 14,973
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K130041285 ELBERRAK LOUBNA 14,9728
Y134016834 BOURAKBA NOUHAILA 14,9727
F130231361 LAALJA ADAM 14,9662
R135304880 KHOMASSI AYOUB 14,9662
K139121974 BESSIOUA REDOUANE 14,966
R136489687 AMSALK ABDERRAHIM 14,963
G130232161 BELAZRI MOHAMMED 14,963
K137315641 KHALDOUN HAMZA 14,959
G139616052 Haiddou Youssra 14,9565
G132617084 Ait Ramdan Hiba 14,9533
K132383583 SAKHIR AYOUB 14,952
C139079912 boudani chouaib 14,95
D138164817 AOUJIL ABDERRAHMAN 14,95
K130029298 HAFID TAOUFIK 14,945
G138444308 SAMMOUDA YOUSSEF 14,94
B134073277 EL HAROUCH IMAN 14,937
K139475508 EL KHOUALQI KHADIJA 14,9363
G134537130 EL MOUTAOUAKIL AYA 14,934
K110081686 El MORHDER AMAL 14,9338
R134479856 EL HARKATI MERIEM 14,9325
R134287617 ELAGAL KHAOULA 14,9305
K136337713 KHAFIT Sanaa 14,9305
K138339802 ELMENDOUB MOUAD 14,9288
F134150830 MAGHROUM YASSINE 14,9273
J134149648 chtak ikrame 14,924
K130019172 NARISSI ISMAIL 14,924
G131085467 FIHOUM Mohamed 14,9175
H145057728 BOUCHAFRA HAJAR 14,916
G130553885 HANI AMINE 14,916
D135714591 ZEFT Ikram 14,9143
K133432036 EL OUELLAD OTHMANE 14,9143
D132379580 OULAD MOUSSA MOHAMED 14,9143
G131740493 SEGHIR OUSSAMA 14,911
D136615138 ABRARAY Chaïma 14,911
K137346415 BANARIOU SAMYA 14,911
G139580879 TOUIL IMANE 14,9078
G145025072 BELLAHSINI DEAA 14,9065
G137309696 ELAMRI YASSINE 14,898
M130463539 Belmejdoub yassir 14,898
D130033409 AIT ABD ZAKARYAE 14,898
D130674832 MACHKOUR LATIFA 14,898
D132086225 ABRIGHACH Khadija 14,898
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D143013943 loulidi khadija 14,8948
K133286010 LAHLOU ELMEHDI 14,8915
K133215790 RADA AIMAN 14,8915
C130133306 ELBEZAR Salma 14,8915
G139024326 ZOUHAIR SOUFIANE 14,8915
M138401694 MERRAS TARIK 14,8913
G138273968 ZIZOUAN SIHAM 14,889
G138172219 BOUDALLAHA Wafa 14,8883
G134342108 SAMAHNOUN AYOUB 14,8883
K136198872 ELKHADIMI LAILA 14,8875
M130446109 AFOUI NADA 14,885
R135384236 Bouykhnfane Ayoub 14,8785
G130276031 SERHANE ISMAIL 14,874
F139276728 ZAHIR Hiba 14,8688
G138788533 FEKARI DOUAA 14,8655
K134188172 EZZAIDI CHAYMAE 14,8655
G138624498 SHAIMID YASSINE 14,8655
G136374804 NADY CHOUAIB 14,8655
D135833266 TABAOUI NIHAL 14,865
G135771109 JIBOUTI SAID 14,8613
K138283497 BENLAGHOUILIA NOUHAILA 14,8613
G146027738 TIGUITE NASSIBA 14,859
G130261209 MOBTAHIJ MARIAM 14,859
J132293087 BOUZROUR DOHA 14,859
K132317639 CHAFIKE DOUNIA 14,859
K130051184 SASSI OTMANE 14,8575
G131385784 HMIDOUCH Khadija 14,856
G130263284 LAHDID IBTISSAME 14,856
G139816862 NOUAMANE YOUSSEF 14,8558
K131162432 SAAF SALMA 14,8557
C132099446 OUALI LAHCEN 14,8525
G131465124 ESSAADI ZINEB 14,85
D149014750 OUAHER ISLAM 14,8493
G133362745 ER-ROUKHAMI SALMA 14,846
D132208673 AKOUTEI HAMZA 14,8435
G139309933 AMSAGUiNE FATiMA-EZZAHRA 14,841
G130368696 LIKAMT MOHAMMED 14,8365
E145072508 ERROU MAROUANE 14,8363
D147029589 Atbir Hajar 14,833
K146052099 EL BOUANANI KAWTAR 14,8298
J133486211 Er-rihani Bassma 14,8298
G133616114 BEN HADYA AYA 14,823
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D134840878 HAMIM AYOUB 14,82
D133052918 EL HABOUZ Anas 14,82
Z225402327 Jajaa MOHAMED 14,82
G134505065 REGBA ANAS 14,8167
K134497654 AITLAZRAG SALMA 14,8163
K133398488 zerdami saida 14,8155
G133459862 OUTALHA MOHAMED 14,8135
G139410086 KARDOUN HAJAR 14,8103
P130300922 BARBYCH YASSIR 14,807
K130248890 BOUY karima 14,807
G137748667 TAJER KAOUTAR 14,8038
G135234673 ZIRARI MOHAMED-AMINE 14,8037
D139237124 ELGAYLA SIHAM 14,8037
H132365349 ABOUMALEK IKHLAS 14,8005
K136530659 EL HAIRACH ABDELILAH 14,7975
G135317316 JEHOUANI Mouâd 14,7973
Z222900942 JAGHLAL ABDERRAHIM 14,796
D138191848 NABIL RANYA 14,794
J142058667 FRIL ACHRAF 14,794
R135855814 MOUKRIM ABDELGHAFOUR 14,794
R130568949 SRI WISSAL 14,7908
D144055915 Agnaou kaoutare 14,7908
D132598362 DRIEF SALMA 14,7908
D139830176 IOUI HAYAT 14,7875
G139489464 ESSAGHIR EL MEHDI 14,7875
D136633304 SADEQ HIBA 14,7842
G137814920 BOUSEDRA ILYAS 14,7842
G133665938 BENTAHAR ANOUAR 14,781
G132536798 EL MOUFADDAL FARAH 14,781
D137147067 BEN RAISS Abderrahmane 14,781
K138233273 ABOUAAZZA AYMEN 14,7805
H110000151 ALLIMOU MERYEM 14,7778
K131333586 GOUJIF MOHAMMED 14,7778
K145045167 AFADISSE YAHYA 14,7713
D138575079 BEN KOUJAN HICHAM 14,7712
K136192060 TATOUI ANAS 14,768
G144054722 ENNADY SAADEDDINE 14,7637
G139134274 EL AHLOU HIBA 14,763
H139263943 MESSAOUDI OUSSAMA 14,7582
K133278784 MOUDARI ABDERRAZAQ 14,7562
L139101670 BELGUEZZAR OMAR 14,755
D133077339 EL MESSAOUDI YASSINE 14,755
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D130774109 ETTALBI Israe 14,751
D136148003 ESSAMLALI Badr 14,7453
S145003819 LACHHAB HAMZA 14,742
K149036559 ELKANNOURI Abdellah 14,742
M132214381 BOUA NADIA 14,7388
D132429597 MAZIL yassine 14,7388
R130123566 LAGDAA AYA 14,7387
G131287679 JAOUHARI BOUCHRA 14,7355
D130241980 ESSAKI KHADIJA 14,7355
G138281362 ASBBANE SALMA 14,73
G131574798 R'HIMINE AMAL 14,729
D130031282 MABROUK SIHAM 14,729
K137106103 AZIZI Oussama 14,729
G136780083 ELMAALOUM MONCIF 14,729
R130190501 AKABBAB HIBA 14,728
G139230669 MAGHA ABDERRAHIM 14,7258
D139825110 DOUNIT OTHMAN 14,7258
N134317507 LOUKILI Maroua 14,7258
H110014358 SAIDI WISSAL 14,7258
L132137502 AIT BENALI ZINEB 14,7192
G136636115 SANGAI Aimrane 14,7175
R137870478 FADI SOUMIA 14,712
K130037171 BENBRACH ANOUAR 14,7113
H148050857 TOUHAMI TACHAFINE 14,7075
R148063046 ERRAMI Ahmed Reda 14,7075
K110081826 YOUSSEF HAJOUI 14,7063
R133384171 ELMAALAL HAFSA 14,7038
G136536674 ELGHAZI ANOUAR 14,697
G139788645 BENKIK SAFAA 14,6965
Y135018615 AIT SAID AMINE 14,6965
G136632596 KHALIFI MANAL 14,6965
M130090727 TCHIOUA MARYEM 14,6933
K138180594 ALOUACHE MERYEM 14,6933
D134056954 BEN SAGUIR HANAN 14,6933
K130018962 HAMDOUCHI MOHAMED 14,693
D141029632 BAICHO HASSNA 14,69
D131812009 YAAKOUB YASSINE 14,69
G139485547 CHARQAOUI MOHAMMED 14,69
D137450171 BOULBO HAKIMA 14,69
D142072582 KHALIL OTMAN 14,6888
C130110134 Mqadmi Issam 14,688
N132195601 ISMAILI ALAOUI EL MEHDI 14,6835
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G135085913 TAJERRAMT MOUSSABE 14,6825
N135313127 el hanouni charafa 14,6803
J142031802 Aoufy Meryem 14,679
N131050632 ABDELHADI MOHAMED AMINE 14,679
K137432076 CHBANI HAFSA 14,6775
R138914911 ABOU EL FATH FATIMA EZZAHRA 14,677
G130807472 ABAD YASSINE 14,677
K134444517 ERROUTABI ZAINAB 14,6738
D137349117 IZIKI ABDELHAKIM 14,6737
G134445915 CHTIBI YAHYA 14,6705
D110026816 AJDIG ABDERRAHMANE 14,67
J131339793 GOURARI ZAYD 14,6685
G132114353 BELBAGRIA HIBA 14,6608
K130014738 AMRAOUI MAROUANE 14,6575
R141073603 EL-HACHOUMI ABDELHAMID 14,6545
Y132018736 YAHIA ABDELILAH 14,6543
J100068438 AGAJDOUL Ihssane 14,6543
G132081675 ZARAANI HIBA 14,6543
D144025022 AHLAFI SIMAN 14,6477
K110008336 choukrani ahlam 14,6445
G130060422 LAMCHEKHCHEKH RACHIDA 14,643
N133050461 HACHIMI Zineb 14,64
G139251037 AFKIR ABDERRAHIM 14,638
D135053418 ETTAJER YASSINE 14,638
K131236328 ELGUERMAY SOUHAILA 14,638
G137696394 OURAR MAROUANE 14,638
D130623941 AIT ABDELOUAHD Wassima 14,637
G144047861 BOUBOUJ IMANE 14,634
G133262967 ELGOURRICHA BILAL 14,634
S130217584 EL ALAOUI BADREDDINE 14,634
G135536814 Boury Zakaria 14,631
J139386648 AAKIL LAMIAE 14,6283
M130308151 DIAF SOUFIANE 14,6283
G137174128 EL KHIAT HALIMA SAADIA 14,6283
G135258226 LAAOUINA RABAB 14,628
K131312049 DAOU NISSERINE 14,628
M138474144 EL HAMZAOUI SALAH-EDDINE 14,625
D136860799 OURRAIS SALMA 14,625
D135534575 KERKCHI MEHDI 14,625
C139061906 ELMSSADY Mounir 14,622
F132195356 KASSIMI ZAYD 14,6217
G130500593 ZITOUNI ZAINAB 14,616
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G136777218 RIDOUANE KHAOULA 14,6153
K110008736 EL HAIMAR ELMEHDI 14,612
H136402818 ZAHAF AMINA 14,612
G133282181 MEZOUARA FATIMA EZZAHRA 14,6088
K135431478 COURDI Fatima- Ezzahra 14,607
R135331550 oubah anas 14,6055
K130033932 BENNANI YOUNESS 14,6025
D131908165 EZZAOUI KHADIJA 14,6023
M139238421 AIT MANSSOUR FATIMA ZOHRA 14,6023
F130011730 RAMNI RIHAB 14,601
S130306730 Ouahib omar 14,599
G131601357 ECHAOUI MOUHSINE 14,599
R147122945 BENCHEKROUN HAMZA 14,599
K132106558 RAHOUMI Mohamed 14,5958
D135140638 EZZAKI FATIMA ZAHRA 14,5957
K135156960 NABYL AHMED 14,5925
G134342102 KASSAM HASNA 14,5925
G133167860 BOUALLAGA MANAR 14,5795
K146028696 LAKRAICHI AYMAN 14,5795
K139210235 ZAKI MARWANE 14,577
K130013907 MOUNIR AYA 14,577
G136539149 EDDAOUDI LAHCEN 14,5763
R130149641 OUAB SOUFIANE 14,5762
M139329520 BOULAL OUMAYMA 14,574
R132896351 ALAHYANE YASSINE 14,5665
R135746524 ELHYANI DOHA 14,5665
E140126873 TOURIRI FATIMA ZAHRA 14,5633
G137254874 BELATTAR Hafsa 14,5633
D130357317 CHARIF MARIAM 14,56
G136071059 BALILI ABDERRAHMANE 14,56
D149009741 BOUIBKER RAYANE 14,56
D136522040 ELMIMOUNI YOUSSEF 14,56
R110168292 Nasreddine Rayane 14,5568
G143019150 ABROUK OUALID 14,5535
G139309842 EL KOUIS salma 14,547
G134536865 KOUSSA KAWTAR 14,544
N131094150 El HAMDAOUI Hiba 14,544
G139831487 JABRI ZINEB 14,5438
G133672013 ANDALIB Mohamed Ismail 14,5438
K133177109 ZOUANA YASSINE 14,539
G131261508 BENRAGACH FATIMA 14,538
J136497723 JEI SALMA 14,535
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G134587566 EL ARFAOUI KANZA 14,5313
G133241455 HRIOUI IMRANE 14,526
G136615720 Maadani Abdessamad 14,5243
R137943921 ENNABIH MARWA 14,5243
R146028166 MAYA SARA 14,5243
K134213944 El foghri Ayman 14,5238
K130278340 ELGHALID SOUMIA 14,521
K137328052 ZAOUITE WISSAL 14,521
R145126262 EL BANNA LAMYAA 14,521
K130080084 LAMQARI OUMAIMA 14,521
K134159440 ELKARI MOAAD 14,52
G130094879 LAKLAKHI FATIMAEZZAHRA 14,52
K148038035 NAIM ASSIM 14,518
G133340037 LAKSAOURI SALMA 14,5178
P139415757 LIAHAMDI KARROUK AYA 14,5163
F130007176 BOULAHBAILAT MARYAM 14,5113
G136537090 LAACHIR KARIMA 14,5113
G135341920 LAKHOUIMA AMINA 14,508
Z216600738 EL  AKHAL SLIMANE 14,508
K130040118 MALIH RADWANE 14,505
F134189583 AIT-ABBOU HANANE 14,5015
A130012905 DRAEIF ILYASS 14,499
G133261521 ERRAMI YOUSSEF 14,499
D135656483 Balk Jawad 14,4983
G134063363 BOUZYA H MAD 14,496
G134341928 HANNOUDA ABDERRAHMANE 14,4918
D136484395 KHALI MARYAM 14,4918
N110000341 ALAMI OUALI AYOUB 14,4885
G136537081 SADIKI IMANE 14,4885
D130010127 EL-MACHGOUR IMANE 14,4885
D131136361 JAGHLAL NASSIMA 14,487
P147029905 BANTAHAR FATIMA  EZZAHRAE 14,484
L138132524 EZ ZAHERY Walid 14,483
G137357487 MANISS FARAH 14,4788
H153000096 KHARBOUCH SALIMA 14,4755
G134771078 REDWANI MALAK 14,4712
K130049322 AMIMI AHMED 14,469
J136105433 BOURASS ZOUHAIR 14,469
R130120484 EZZRAIDY SALMA 14,466
D139105111 SAADI ISMAIL 14,466
G130600725 SABIH MAROUA 14,4658
D132439552 ELHASSAR ABDERRAHMAN 14,4658
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G131362580 ESSAKHIRI SAMIA 14,463
C133127744 JANTI MALIKA 14,4625
S133230295 LAHMAR NAJOUA 14,4625
E149056602 Choukri Mohamed Yasser 14,46
B131022248 AMAGROUD MOHAMED 14,46
D135379258 LAAFOU BRAHIM 14,4593
J138156829 KABIL MANAL 14,4592
G131616427 Sfairi Chaimae 14,4528
G136110932 ABOULFATH FATIMA 14,4528
J131468057 ZAIMI ACHRAF 14,4528
G134729555 DAZZAL KAOUTHAR 14,448
F144062895 FANNANE SALMA 14,4463
K130432108 BENZNIZEN Ahmed 14,445
F131259737 KAIDI HAJAR 14,4398
K131476459 BOUHRIM Yassine 14,4398
G133261517 ESSAM SALMA 14,439
G132536366 BAROUZ YASSINE 14,439
K138428721 EL FAIKI MOHAMMED 14,4375
D135824466 AMGDOUL HATIM 14,4333
G135342180 CHATOUAKI FATIMA 14,43
G139317336 FAKIR MOHAMED AMINE 14,43
G139360661 ZEROUAL NOHAILA 14,4268
G139364926 QASSIF Yasser 14,4268
F134027447 RABEH DOUAA 14,4268
G137797440 El Gourch Iman 14,4268
M130092100 YOUNSI Raja 14,4203
K137507592 belkharchi Oumaima 14,4203
D133823575 AIT CHEIKH ZIAD 14,4183
R130107747 AIT RAHOU OUSSAMA 14,417
G137342032 BENKHALID MARYAMA 14,417
F143041378 ACHAQI Mostafa Amine 14,4138
R131248646 TARMOUN Bassma 14,4138
G137246258 AIT SEDDIQUI NOUR 14,4138
G137378847 BALKACH IMANE 14,4138
K136105862 FHAILI CHAIMAA 14,4105
K131155000 TAHIR AMINA 14,4025
G134425542 HARIZ ILIASS 14,3975
L134102255 ELHAOUATI YOUSRA 14,394
E142119934 BELLAMINE SARA 14,391
D131409673 DAHLIZ MOUHCINE 14,3887
K100087996 JOUDA YAHYA 14,3885
D133263943 El-LYCHY LATIFA 14,388
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G130069490 NOUAMANE YOUSSEF 14,3878
C130025295 Tamia Houda 14,3878
H100022980 HAMZAOUI MOHAMMED 14,3845
K130023109 RAIHANA BENSATRA 14,3815
G139774732 ED-DIB ILHAM 14,3813
D138513001 AABID Youssef 14,3798
G138128847 ERRAFII AYA 14,378
S146052442 BOUFAL MAROUANE 14,3715
R136220664 Batassa Aya 14,3715
G135263299 BOUAZZA HAMZA 14,37
D133528196 SMYEJ OMAR 14,3683
P138059899 ECHRIGUI WADIE 14,3683
Y139015072 BOUSAAID AYA 14,3683
G139607126 ELHAIL MAROUANE 14,367
B130006967 LAAZIZOU AICHA 14,366
D131315432 AMOUHDI ISMAIL 14,364
D130908453 Bouja Yassir 14,3617
G133527728 HIMMI Aya 14,3617
G138579897 AIT  ADDI ASMA 14,357
K148035656 BOUZI HAJAR 14,3553
D130063461 BAKSSISS SIHAM 14,3553
G138328429 SERHANI Fatima-zahra 14,3488
G137095753 sbaa aya 14,3488
G139325658 ESSADRA NOUHAILA 14,3455
G137696397 OUARAR KHADIJA 14,3455
H136366183 ACHAOUI IHSSANE 14,3455
D132140194 AJAKKA ABDELMALEK 14,343
C136085195 chraibi hamza 14,34
D143059463 ENNYA ABDELALI 14,3325
J100050754 EL MOUTTALIBI Douâa 14,3293
L134175822 MESKKANE IMANE 14,3288
K136432078 ALOUANE Abd El Karim 14,3288
G137026018 SALMI NEZHA 14,328
G139811276 sakhi omar 14,328
K130497618 NOUBIGA KAWTAR 14,326
D147063784 IHDINA ALI 14,3227
M130536466 CHAKIR FATIMA - ZAHRAE 14,3227
K136291706 ABBASSI Fouad 14,322
G139339010 BARAHHOU AMINA 14,3195
G139414479 BELBAROUDI OMAR 14,3195
P139525932 BAK NADA 14,3163
L134161492 mojib maryem 14,3163
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K137086433 MIDI ABDELHADI 14,3163
C130001169 AMEZOUG HAJAR 14,315
R136595092 MASROUR Ghita 14,313
K136393430 ELQAFIA SALAH EDDINE 14,313
K138215535 LAGHLAM AYA 14,3055
K135327309 ZRAOULI ANHAR 14,3033
G134555404 OUTZOURHIT YAHYA 14,3033
G132074753 OU-MANSOUR NAIMA 14,3033
D120018844 mahdaoui ahmed 14,3
D143027936 ID EL MOUDEN AMINE 14,2988
G130377529 AJARROUD HASNA 14,2968
K134187931 YAYA ANAS 14,295
K130347232 ELBAHY Mehdi 14,2935
H137398330 BOUKHERISS MALAK 14,2935
Z223701231 OULIME HAMZA 14,287
D132061342 MKADEM AMINA 14,287
F137141768 BOUASRIA Amina 14,2838
B138072706 BOUHANANA MOHAMED SALEM 14,2773
D139242594 AFEHLI ABDELJALIL 14,2773
K139523126 ESSAF HAMZA 14,274
K130447088 FAHIM FATIMA EZZAHRA 14,274
D135178288 ABOUZIA SOUKAINA 14,274
R146110870 AMIRI MAKROUM MERYEM 14,2708
K137238063 LEMOUAKNI Hamza 14,2708
K131432053 CHARI MOHAMED-AMINE 14,2687
G131033653 ERRARHICHE KHADIJA 14,2675
K130030213 ELMALIKI YASSINE 14,2643
K130024247 HARDA YASSINE 14,2613
G138316251 akarbal khalil 14,259
G132342031 ELMOUNJIM HIBA 14,2578
H130057153 GUENANI YASSINE 14,256
G133514811 AIT BRAHIM KHADIJA 14,2545
D138491311 EL KERMECH DOHA 14,2545
Z212300403 EL ASRI MOHAMED 14,248
L147023311 AIT-TAMANAIT DOHA 14,248
K130079556 EL BAZAOUI TOURIA 14,2448
K100094943 RIHY DOHA 14,2448
B130058131 ABOUKAL IMANE 14,2448
Z214000095 bensaid  Achraf 14,244
G132029863 OUCHEN MINA 14,2383
G133206012 LECHHAB HOUSSAM EDDINE 14,235
K138283514 LAAKIKI FATIMA EZZAHRA 14,235

Page 25 de 61



Université Cadi Ayyad  Année Universitaire 2022-2023
Ecole Supérieure de Technologie
-Essaouira-

Code Massar Nom Prénom Note voeu

Filière : Énergies renouvelables  
Liste globale

D134597432 ELLAITI HAKIMA 14,235
G137737890 SIRAJ-EDDIN MOHAMED YASSINE 14,2345
G130304250 ASSAADI CHAIMAE 14,2318
K100094921 HADDANE IHSSANE 14,2285
G139085178 BRAKHES HIBATALLAH 14,222
G138078494 EDDAHBI SANA 14,2135
G136195356 ALiKANE AMINA 14,2123
G130013962 AIT CHBAROU HAJAR 14,2058
G139282729 ACHCHOUKLATI Yassir 14,2025
G136233271 EL-MARBOUH KARIMA 14,2025
K132473387 nouissi omaima 14,196
K130194827 BIAZ AHLAM 14,193
K120025385 ALLAME OUASSIM 14,1928
G137123039 ELATRACH CHAIMA 14,1928
A131011304 ELBAHRI AYMANE 14,19
G135148263 EN-NISAL HAMZA 14,19

K146025084 ELKADRI MOHAMMED-ADNANE 14,1895

G139075077 ELMENANI SOFIA 14,187
G137306160 ARRABHI NASIMA 14,1863
Z226002980 EL MORABIT ZAINAB 14,184
C130025624 FARHAT AFNANE 14,183
K130067542 ABOUMAACHAR ABDELLAH 14,179
D131218330 OUAKRIM BOUCHRA 14,175
K130033355 LAFRAOUAT YASSINE 14,175
P100074511 El ouajrachi Malak 14,1733
G137414271 HALHOUMA HOUDA 14,172
D140043621 TALIBI ALAOUI MEHDI 14,17
K136188686 JAMALI WALID 14,17
C136056806 AIT KOUBI HAMZA 14,17
D133761588 EZ-ZOUBI SALMA 14,17
K138339803 EL HARRAB YOUNES 14,17
G139341953 BA-OUSSIDI SAFA 14,1668
L133225333 ACHIBAT HANANE 14,1668
G130364139 ER-RAQI OUSSAMA 14,163
K110064100 MIMOUDI YOUNES 14,1603
D135545219 FARHAT SMAIL 14,157
C134088018 BOULLAIDA EL BACHIR 14,157
N130032738 HIDA FADWA 14,157
N136336996 Taoufiq Adam 14,1505
G135208883 LACHQAR RAJAE 14,1505
K136195756 QAICHI MOHAMMED 14,148
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D131242005 AFEHLI EL  HOUCINE 14,1473
R131439559 CHAABANI ACHRAF 14,145
K139143010 HAYATI YASMINE 14,1408
F139160266 TOUGHZOUT YOUNES 14,1375
C137168189 AZAOU AYOUB 14,136
L137137555 BASRI ISMAIL 14,1343
F135382566 ELAAMRI AMINE 14,131
D139245715 ESBAII RAJAE 14,131
G138333399 RIAD OUMAIMA 14,131
K136436530 DAMAR AHMED 14,1278
G145022864 BENCHIKH KHAWLA 14,127
D136428732 afif oussama 14,1245
K134185075 TAMIM DAMI 14,1245
B133015972 HAMMOUDI ABDEL  AZIZ 14,1245
G132033891 Khaldouni ABDELILLAH 14,124
R134520458 HAJJI ACHRAF 14,1225
H110015941 KHADROUNI KARIM 14,1213
G136449232 AMOUHIY YASSINE 14,1213
G135265509 NAIT EL MOUDDENE SALMA 14,1213
J142003991 HACHOUM HIBA 14,121
D137318525 LEHIAOUI ASMAA 14,1155
K131176778 TOUIRSSA LOUBNA 14,115
C130014591 BARGHOUT SI MOHAMED 14,112
K136214581 ALSAYED ALI AYMEN 14,112
D142069992 BERKCHANE HIBAT ALLAH 14,1115
G138317878 ER-RACHYDY Ahmed-yassine 14,1115
K131137487 OMAIRI KHADIJA 14,1115
G138254653 HAIMOUD DOUHA 14,1115
F131304671 ALLALI OMAR 14,1113
K140028789 EL MRHARI MAROUANE 14,105
J144055828 ICHENE NAWAL 14,105
D136206324 BENBRAHIM Oualid 14,105
D137298533 FADEL HANANE 14,103
K134248025 EL OUATILI CHAIMAE 14,1018
K131311512 MANDOUR OMAYMA 14,1018
C130104902 ASSAHLI KHAWLA 14,1018
K138156712 boujnah khadija 14,1018
D139455419 SABER REDDA 14,1
M130037219 EL JAZIRI RACHIDA 14,0985
N148058068 CHAOUI SAAD 14,0985
K130067973 ARKIZI SOUFYA 14,0925
J131412625 Essalihi Marouane 14,092
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D132826438 TAOUFIQ ANAS 14,092
K130032245 BENSOUISS SALMA 14,092
K100091686 GANIGA HAMZA 14,091
E137065617 LAROUSSI RAYAN 14,0888
K136366712 CHABIB MOHCINE 14,0855
G130598446 benabbou mohamed el amine 14,0855
D131700398 ELMESSIOUI MORAD 14,0855
R149050834 FATIMA   EZZAHRA MORGHATI 14,0855
K131215623 EL FAKKAK EL YAZID 14,085
F110037802 RACHAD SALMA 14,084
G135375383 MARHOUCH NOUR EDDINE 14,084
M133301849 HARCHLI KHADIJA 14,082
G135070056 IDHMAD ADAM 14,0812
K100071563 DOUKKALI KHALIL 14,0758
G138324053 BENBARI RADOUANE 14,0758
G133621392 HOSSI ABDESAMAD 14,073
D131279392 BOUFAKRI LATIFA 14,0693
G144049646 EL MAIZI YAHYA 14,0693
N134006991 EL GHAZI Hassan 14,066
M134134375 BENALI DOUAE 14,064
Z222900136 CHARAF AYYOUB 14,064
C139103747 OUALI OUALI KAOUTAR 14,0628
G138025166 SAMIH ZOUBAIR 14,0628
D136781023 EDDERDOURI NOURA 14,0628
D139770630 BOUNOUA TOURIA 14,0595
R135748465 BENKIRANE OUMAIMA 14,0595
D134115449 CHIBOUB IBTISSAM 14,0595
R100117830 Tarirhi Asmaâ 14,056
D131545734 BENYAHIA Imane 14,055
G133080480 AITAHMED ABDELLATIF 14,055
K130208694 DEHHANI ALI 14,053
D130860283 DAHMANI OTHMANE 14,049
M130082010 EL YACOUBI MASTAFA 14,0475
K132231474 GOURIANI SAAD 14,0465
D132545787 KARCH Mohamed 14,0465
K130009642 LABSIRI FatimaEzzahra 14,0438
J143003797 EZZAKY FATIMA 14,043
D131626597 LACHIHAB YOUNESSE 14,04
G131069507 CHAYBAN MOUAD 14,0368
G132490410 MOUMEN ZINEB 14,034
G137777222 EL ASSOUKI DOHA 14,0303
D139768780 MOUSSAMIR IMANE 14,0303
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K130024915 ELMOUTAOUAKKIL HAJAR 14,019
Z224502705 Ouchaadid Essaadia 14,014
L138204913 ELBORJI SALLAH 14,014
J100030979 chanouri Ayman 14,014
K137495450 EL OUATIB OUAHIBA 14,014
D140063751 LAKHIAR KHAWLA 14,0108
M136267381 GHALOU MANAL 14,0108
K130006044 ELMANI HAMZA 14,0108
B137016233 EDDOUIB ABDELOUAHAB 14,0043
D137407565 JALOUM ISMAIL 14,001
G130699658 ZTOTI HODA 13,998
K134142019 BOUHOUCH Ali 13,9978
D133519727 ELFARGI HIBA 13,9977
L120068571 OUAYAD MOUAD 13,993
G135665820 MOUAHID SALMA 13,9912
G132758596 FARES FERDOUS 13,988
G133179331 DIBS ALAE 13,986
G139010985 BEL RAHLOU MOHCINE 13,983
G138467475 ELHAJJY OUMAYMA 13,98
K130094733 EL OIYDE HAJAR 13,9783
G131541043 LABNINE KARIM 13,9783
F134368767 EL HOUDADI ayoub 13,9783
C136100703 EL MIRI DOAE 13,975
G138536781 ECH-CHAYEB SALAHEDDINE 13,974
Z224502970 Lahrour Majda 13,968
K136142053 ELMANSOURI Jaafar 13,9653
D130219406 bouhmou haitam 13,9653
P120102335 BARHRMI MOHAMED 13,962
G131540518 JOUNDI Roumayssa 13,962
K110004737 AGOURRAM SALAH-EDDINE 13,9615
M140012764 Arouf Hanae 13,9588
K131403767 HASSIB ZAINAB 13,9588
G136342091 FILALI SAFA 13,9587
G133663275 ARRACH IMANE 13,958
K143047887 LAFRINDI NADIA 13,9575
D133542365 ACHRIF MARYEME 13,9555
S138188217 TERROUFI FADOUA 13,953
G131178809 LOURIS SOUKAINA 13,9523
G138238427 ESSAKHI SOUFIANE 13,9425
G133269941 ER-RIHANI NOUHAYLA 13,935
K135403830 BAZAR Ilham 13,9335
G138069537 BOUFI YASSINE 13,9295
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G136310134 ELAZOUZI NOUR EDDINE 13,9295
L141051228 ELQARFAD SOUKAYNA 13,9295
L133361670 Boulaga Anass 13,9295
K110094435 Haloui Yassine 13,9263
G136282180 MOUJOUD BOUCHRA 13,926
L120043441 tahiri saad 13,923
G133070364 GAZOULA HASNAE 13,9198
K135219692 AKAIBA AYA 13,917
K130030572 BOUGRYNE ABDELILAH 13,9165
D136528187 GOUR HIBA 13,9165
D145070383 BOURTA IBTISSAM 13,9133
K130033360 EL HANTOUCHI ABDELHADI 13,9125
K130054870 RAMZI WIAME 13,91
G144060675 Nachouane Abir 13,91
G134640117 RISSOUL KARIMA 13,91
G136127936 EL KAHILI AYOUB 13,909
G131327579 AHARBIL KHALID 13,908
G139309813 NASYR ILYAS 13,9068
D131523102 BACHAR Fadma 13,9068
G139099181 EL AYATY NEAMATALLAH 13,905
D136427564 AHAJAM ZOUHAIR 13,9035
D133650863 lux MOHAMED KHALIL 13,9003
J131467897 CHAREF HAJAR 13,9003
R133403908 MAHIR REDDAD 13,9003
K134168443 TAHIRI AYMANE 13,8975
G134342240 ECHCHBANY SOKAYNA 13,897
D137207571 akhentour hassna 13,8905
G139812174 ADERDOUR yasmina 13,8873
R136485478 TGHOUFRINE ZAKARIAE 13,8863
R137414047 AIT HMIYED MANAL 13,8848
K130026501 ELMOUSTAGHFIR WISSAL 13,884
L138330655 AMENZOU NOUHAILA 13,881
E110012901 Lasri Dounia 13,881
M137488920 LAAJELI AYA 13,8808
K136283519 LOUAZZANI MERIYEM 13,875
M133435427 HAMDAOUI BOUCHRA 13,875
C130003666 M'BAIRIK AYMAN 13,8743
D137534613 RHENNAGE OUMAIMA 13,8743
K137225122 ROUMAMI ASSIA 13,8705
B139023729 CHARABARA MAHMOUD 13,8638
N120004911 SOUABNI MAROUANE 13,8635
M134493736 BAKADDOURI FATIMA-ZAHRAE 13,8613
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D136192028 EL OULA douaa 13,858
G139321415 LACHQAR HASSAN 13,8483
G138728067 EL MOGHARY AYYOUB 13,846
K131261497 LIFRI AYOUB 13,8425
G139016681 CHERRAK SARA 13,8418
D133440411 OUHLALE IMANE 13,8418
P134361025 KHARBOUCH IMANE 13,836
G134446842 Araich Marwan 13,8352
G134636595 RAHMOUN Mohamed 13,83
M130115698 noughou asmaa 13,8288
K137107983 EL HANI MOHAMED-AMINE 13,8285
R131298925 CHAIBOUB MOHAMED 13,827
K137174011 MHIDRA TAHA 13,827
L132241236 M''HIJIR AYA 13,8215
J145050035 ESSALHI ANAS 13,819
G136193709 EL HANSALI KHADIJA 13,8188
B139061589 BENCHELH YASSINE 13,8188
G132064514 ZAKIR KHADIJA 13,8145
G130293492 EDDAOUSSI OUAFA 13,809
K130214549 BOUJJA RIHAB 13,8
G131267799 ELLOUD SAAD 13,7995
K130231158 DANOUNA YOUSSEF 13,7995
G136321538 EL OUAIRI MAROUAN 13,7963
K137257863 EL KANAANY ABDELKABIR 13,7963
G133730383 ZAIZOUN HOUSSAM 13,7963
G136723721 BiGHOUMRANE ABDELHAKiM 13,7962
G132296673 KARIMI CHAIMA 13,793
K135422943 GOURRAM BADREDDINE 13,7925
G133335681 BOUIGADOUN YOUSSEF 13,7898
H131115011 Lebrazi Ihab 13,7888
G134186905 ET-TAHERY MOHAMMED 13,788
D137359584 TATA FATIMA-ZAHRA 13,7865
G136237857 BOUGRINE MOHAMED 13,78
G134342116 ERSAIMI SOUFIANE 13,78
G131342062 EL GHAZALI KAWTAR 13,7768
G134189516 OURIGA CHOUAIB 13,7768
R138542147 imane aatar 13,7768
G147033672 Kaddouri Hajar 13,776
K139428662 BENMADE Mohammed Amine 13,7735
M148060469 ALAOUI FADILI JIHAD 13,7735
G136057483 HAMMOUDI IKRAM 13,7703
G135262299 REDOUANE GHITA 13,767
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F133387557 BALLIZ IKRAM 13,7663
K130035401 ELAASLI WALID 13,764
G133053648 AIT OUAHMAN YOUSSEF 13,764
D130031231 ABDELOUAHID HAFSA 13,755
H131096306 zerouali yassine 13,755
R130062001 BARIK WIAM 13,754
G138370675 BOUTAYEB BAHIYA 13,752
G132250497 AASEM SALMA 13,7515
M130085405 ALMAAGOUN AYMAN 13,7508
D132436926 IQRISSI ILYASSE 13,7475
K134237206 EL ADIBI SAWSANE 13,746
N130097560 ZOUGAGH IMAD 13,7442
G130377523 BEN-KADI MOHAMMED 13,743
G131541011 HADOUAR AHLAM 13,74
K130045106 EL OUADNOUNE AYOUB 13,737
K130026349 ELOUAH OUSSAMA 13,7363
G135309738 marina raja 13,7313
G133632561 aztoute zakaria 13,7313
G147061539 EL BOUBAKRAOUI FOUZIA 13,728
K133283668 SELMANI NAZIH 13,728
G137452544 NAZIH FATIMA EZZAHRA 13,728
L148057206 NACIRI Kaoutar 13,728
M139490970 EL Hassnaoui Yassine 13,727
D132716023 BOUYDOU JAMIL 13,7215
K100087984 HEMLALI IDRISS 13,72
D136070548 AGTAYB ILYASS 13,7183
G133812170 yassine salwa 13,715
G135632456 BANI HAJAR 13,713
K132256374 DAHIT MALAK 13,7118
G134490108 MAAZOUZ HAJAR 13,7118
G132580945 AIT ASEBBAN IMAD 13,7118
G136152476 HARRATI YASSINE 13,7118
G120010483 KHOUMISSI DOUAA 13,7085
R100112403 RAHIF MOUSSA 13,706
K100055292 SOUAID MOHAMMED-AMINE 13,7053
C130105286 ANJJAR SOUKAINA 13,7025
E143111852 EL BAZE ALLAE 13,7025
Z223701201 HANSALI SOKAYNA 13,702
D144069428 IHATANE ADAM 13,702
K132125762 MESBAHI AMINE 13,698
F136158619 FAKHIR SALAH-EDDINE 13,6955
K139494676 SAKAKINI AYMAN 13,6955
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G132716965 AIT LAKHROUF Oumayma 13,6955
K100071577 AIT ELCADI IBRAHIM 13,6955
G135621343 ECHAFI HAMZA 13,695
D135116327 TAHIRI MARYEM 13,692
N145058750 EL BARK MOHAMMED 13,689
D139915776 EL HOURTE YASSINE 13,6885
G133552752 Boukarrou WISSALE 13,6825
K137478263 LAAZIZ AYOUB 13,6815
D130142565 OUTIANE FATIMA 13,68
D137160932 IBBA Abderrazzak 13,6793
K138442460 ELLATIFI YAHYA 13,6763
D135406733 EL BENNANI HASSAN 13,676
G130786795 ENNAJJAOUI Hajar 13,676
D142007966 MODAOUI RACHID 13,6745
R134510180 EL OIRDI IHSSANE 13,674
D133542740 BOUIHA KAWTAR 13,671
K138432041 ZAHIM Ahmed 13,6695
S130197382 EL BADAOUI FATIMA ZAHRAE 13,6695
G132071277 LAASRI FARAH 13,6675
D120012229 HAMDANI FATIMA 13,6663
G148023434 BEL-GHOUZEL RABIA 13,6663
G134536732 AZAKI ZAKARIA 13,665
D147000873 ECH-CHAOUACH MOHAMED 13,663
D132545388 MGHIMIMA FATIMA_EZZAHRA 13,663
D137078879 NAIM HANANE 13,663
K135177201 BAZAR ABDELWAHAD 13,663
G130186389 EL MOUZAKKI SALAHEDDINE 13,6598
B134061763 TAOUED IMANE 13,659
K140052098 BADREDDINE ARGUIEL 13,6575
K133403811 SANBOULI Mounir 13,657
G133028462 GARYATE Mouhcine 13,656
G133106298 HAMRANI AHMED 13,6533
D130028186 EL KHYATI FATIMA-ZAHRA 13,653
G132317324 ANSSAISSE elmehdi 13,65
D132326048 NEJJARI DRISS 13,65
G133126048 LABROUDI ZINEB 13,647
F131113669 EN-NHAILI MOHAMED KHALIL 13,6435
H135135284 EL GOURMAT NISRINE 13,6435
G132084846 TALBI AYYOUB 13,641
R130189566 ABSA CHAIMAA 13,637
G139597695 AIT AHMED HIBA 13,635
D135324325 El basaid kaoutar 13,6338
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K130023502 ARSI OUMAIMA 13,632
Z225400531 ABDELILAH ZGARDEH 13,632
G130400094 BEN AHMED IBRAHIM 13,6305
G130342319 TOUBALI BRAHIM 13,6273
G133537013 BOUHAIGOUN HIBA 13,626
D134595260 BAGACEM RIM 13,6175
K130078587 HANNANE MOUAD 13,617
G136195355 EL-JALYLY SALMA 13,617
G131536959 Errais Asmae 13,611
G147023431 LAKHAL HOUDA 13,611
K145013098 SAHMOUDI ibtissam 13,608
K130080570 ABAOUD YOUNESS 13,6078
K138284223 HDIHIL IMANE 13,6078
G132715613 BOUDAROUA INASS 13,6045
G137808281 BEN CHAOUI KENZA 13,6012
K140024934 WAOUA WALID 13,5975
K130030649 GOUR RIM 13,5975
M130491427 LAGHLIMI IKRAM 13,594
K138346699 LOTFI KANZA 13,5883
G136182274 FATIHI MERYAM 13,587
F130008552 ELHIMER ASSIYA 13,5863
R132440211 KALYATI AYMANE 13,584
D139806374 OU ADALI ILIAS 13,5818
M140024058 MEKRAZI YASSINE 13,5817
G135212231 HIOUAL HAFIDA 13,575
K100091932 ELKASSAB SOUHAIL 13,575
R137691155 OUAD TAHA 13,572
G134724862 BOUCHADDI FATIMA  EZZAHRA 13,572
G135268421 EL GHIDANI Mohamed Amine 13,5688
B137072378 BAIHI HAMZA 13,5675
G135341898 BENHADDOU OTHMANE 13,5675
G137435626 ER-REKBY HAJAR 13,566
K135114861 EL CRAFSI MOUAAD 13,566
K130262113 ES-SOUILMI MERYEM 13,5655
S130104804 EL HAISSOUF DOUAE 13,5623
D130721616 OUBELLA ABDERRAHIM 13,5622
K137331398 BOULHAND salma 13,56
J143015646 MEDGHALI SARA 13,559
B132077522 HMIMSSA RIDA 13,5558
Y138030587 MOSAID IMAN 13,5557
D138403033 BENDRAOU KHADIJA 13,5557
K142035155 KHALDOUN HASSAN 13,5525
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K130065063 MLIHA GHIZLANE 13,551
G132568569 EL KAZBARI NASSIMA 13,5492
G132075514 gargouri chayma 13,546
M134189936 LILI NOREDDINE 13,545
H135376607 BOUKHRISS ILIAS 13,5428
G144059730 ARHOU HAJAR 13,542
H130038314 JAMAA ABDESSAMAD 13,5415
M130064552 YAHYA Fatima Zahrae 13,5363
G136712980 DAOUDI FATIMA EZZAHRAA 13,5363
G139105345 AIT OUAZIZ MOUNIA 13,536
D132402232 JAGOUR YOUSSRA 13,533
R136764899 EL MOUADDANE MOHAMMED 13,533
G133806845 AKHIADH HOUSSAM 13,527
L140063365 ENNASSEH Abderrahim 13,524
B132030037 OUMOUSSA RACHID 13,524
H147065417 AMROUSSI MARYAM 13,52
K138141993 BENCHAHMIA YOUSSEF 13,5187
P137350992 EL ATIOUI BTISSAM 13,5135
J130058652 ACHIBAN NADIA 13,512
C132153377 HAIJOUB ABDERRAHMAN 13,51
K100092240 EL OUAFI SARA 13,5065
G130390742 charafi loubna 13,5038
E135208629 BOUBEKRI OMAR 13,5038
G139808290 GHEBBARI MOHAMED-ELAMINE 13,5005
G133312208 ELHAJJAJI NAWAL 13,5005
K138075265 OUARDI ANASS 13,5
G148027205 BOULLY MARWA 13,4973
R147080534 MEZZAOUI YOUNESS 13,4963
G139148256 LAAOUIT JAMILA 13,4963
G137793757 ABOUGHLAOUI ASMAA 13,494
C137089200 Agnengou Abdelhamid 13,4908
M138474254 OUAACEM ABDELAALI 13,4908
K130067554 MECHKARE ELMEHDI 13,489
G131261507 AOUDID AMINA 13,488
G135728634 SEDDIQ Anas 13,4875
G134537064 ABOUZIA MOHAMED TAHA 13,486
K136192220 METRI MERYEM 13,482
R135821481 BOUKHALFA CHOROUK 13,479
K136473764 ZINI WISSAL 13,4778
G132615832 Hadir Oussama 13,4778
C133087443 BOUDAOUD MANAL 13,4745
P149046628 Bouterfak AZ-EDDINE 13,4745
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G146048789 EL HACHTOUKI SALMA 13,4745
C120016889 AHMAYM MARWA 13,4745
K133432027 ZOUFIR Mohammed Amine 13,4745
G130127487 HAJAME SALMA 13,4715
H100016644 AMRANI ILHAM 13,4713
G137276010 MOSSTAKIM FATIMA EZZAHRA 13,47
C142005305 KANSOUCE AYMAN 13,464
D137591190 zahiri abdelhakim 13,455
K137263915 BOULHIYA HANANE 13,455
K139381525 SRENDI RIDA 13,455
R131363898 TORCHY Mohçine 13,454
G139379994 AGARDI IKRAME 13,452
D135264852 benhamouch asma 13,4518
K136285441 EL MENNAOUY OUMAIMA 13,449
D134078190 MOUNTASSIR AHMED 13,4485
G134615740 SOUKTANE JIHANE 13,4475
D136402105 BOUALI NOHAYLA 13,4453
K134239908 TOUIL SIHAM 13,442
R132559706 GHRISSE HAJAR 13,442
K130071874 BESSIOUA ZINEB 13,4365
E140141211 AIT OUARAB OUISSAL 13,4365
K133494699 BASSISSA AYOUB 13,434
G139023036 Greche Wafa 13,4323
G137382160 ADMAYI CHAIMAA 13,429
N138090942 OUKERRAM OMAR 13,4258
K130096478 AGRANDI ELMAHDI 13,4258
G132808337 NAAMANE WISSAL 13,4258
R133761594 ELBADLA KHAOULA 13,4225
L130368897 ADZAL ANAS 13,4193
K135200319 ERRAKBA MOHAMMED 13,4175
K137228650 FATHI GHITA 13,4155
L132124682 karmani chaimae 13,4095
G138143271 IGHICHA FATIMA-EZZAHRA 13,407
D138146375 SADAK Mohamed 13,4062
G133260757 KAINOUCH Samira 13,404
H110001996 DAGHOU SALMA 13,403
G131221497 Lamlikat oumaima 13,403
K135106167 BELFALLAH Ghofrane 13,403
K131298228 eddassouki arwa 13,3998
G139414770 TYDRINI KENZA 13,3998
D130517124 OUICHOU Khadija 13,3998
K130026826 BASSALI ACHRAF 13,3988
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K130056497 HARRAFA AMROU 13,3965
G130503185 ELRHAOUTI IMANE 13,3933
G132552910 KARFA HAJAR 13,3933
D138598639 MOUSTAID MOHAMED 13,3932
J139458584 AIROUD MEHDI 13,392
D130019304 BLILID NAIMA 13,392
K134339891 QUERQOURI HAMZA 13,39
G138293414 CHBIKI YOUSSEF 13,383
G135536875 ZIANI BTISSAM 13,374
J139245438 KARBICH RIHAB 13,3738
K130023567 MDAR BRAHIM 13,3687
D133564583 AIT BIHI YOUNESS 13,3673
J100068048 AJiJi RAWYA 13,3673
L142068448 AMMOURI FADWA 13,3673
H132068212 BOUAZZA IBRAHIM 13,364
M120083675 HMIDANI AYA 13,364
G139727991 SABRI SOUKAINA 13,363
L131200616 BOUJNAN SARA 13,3608
K130079630 RASSIOUI KHADIJA 13,3608
K130416526 BENIRROU ILHAM 13,3575
K130050699 ZRHARI FATIMA- ZAHRA 13,3575
K130066417 EL MAKKAKI ELMEHDI 13,3575
D135381287 elhilali hafsa 13,3575
D134063433 OUMASTE KHADIJA 13,3543
P137304253 TAOUIL souhaila 13,3543
G143047399 LAGRANDI BASMA 13,353
N135094128 LAHRECH ANAS 13,3478
D135053160 Kachani Abdellah 13,3455
G139262295 ER-RADY NOUHAILA 13,3445
M136157516 KARIMI Fatima-Ezzahrae 13,344
R130638367 ELBOUAZIZI HAMZA 13,3412
G136152310 EL ACHAM ZINEB 13,338
G132701280 BERKOUK HAJAR 13,338
C131118683 BAHHAR MOHAMED 13,335
D134352062 EL MESSAOUDI RACHID 13,3348
G132615836 KHANCHI MOHAMED NIZAR 13,3283
G135179338 TAJANi HASNA 13,3283
C135061575 ACHKHBAR BRAHIM 13,325
J149058226 AIT YOUSSEF HIBA 13,325
F138234967 KAROUACHI ABDELGHANI 13,325
L142034040 EL KACHNI Fadwa 13,3217
D137324406 JAA KAOUTAR 13,3217
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G133464706 OUAGAG Nezha 13,3185
K130024276 RHOUAS MOHAMMED 13,3185
G138292158 ETTAIR AISSAM 13,3185
G132700843 MESDADI OUISSAM 13,3163
G133674249 MOUMEN Othman 13,3153
C130089206 BENALI LAILA 13,312
G139252159 BEL GAMHA IMANE 13,311
G135415580 EL AMRANI ABDERRAHMAN 13,3088
Z228400277 mourad saad 13,308
D130036171 TALEB FATIMA 13,3055
G136716953 El ghazzaly Salma 13,3055
G138298456 ASMAK SAIDA 13,3055
G134021698 elmazni siham 13,305
R130059926 ajil nouhaila 13,3023
D149029596 EL MESSARI Taha 13,3023
G135077424 EL HAMDAOUI MOHAMED 13,3023
D130357316 MOULAY KAOUTAR 13,3013
H136163711 BOUHOUCH HALIMA 13,299
R133300547 NAJMI LAHCEN 13,299
K135117530 GHARBOUCH CHAIMAE 13,2958
D133598594 Chehbi Ahmed 13,2925
D132595350 OUARHEZI IMANE 13,29
R141087829 SAMOUH Sami 13,2895
D135440417 Ait Asm Soufiane 13,2893
H120015924 MORHLIA ILHAM 13,286
H137148536 BENAINI OTHMANE 13,2853
G136328407 OUFOUTA Ibtissam 13,2828
G134507501 CHAKIB ACHRAF 13,281
G130191995 Gabrdin Nisrine 13,281
D137542465 MAZOUZI ABDERRAHIM 13,2795
K137125167 LAMOUDEN AMINE 13,2787
M139239928 BRAHMI SOUAD 13,2763
K130285887 ETTABTI KHADIJA 13,275
K110004786 BENBARI AYA 13,273
K130047840 BOUNSIR SARA 13,272
K136142709 BELKHARRAS HAFSA 13,272
G134239781 BOUJGDA HICHAM 13,2698
G141043175 ELHAJALI RADOUANE 13,266
P143058510 Gueddari Najlae 13,265
D100049163 EL MOUSSAOUI NOR EL HOUDA 13,26
D138886537 KEDDAR AYOUB 13,2568
K136302978 EL ISAOUI ASMAA 13,2568
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D131136482 HLIAL HAMZA 13,2568
G137212414 AHAMDIS YASSIR 13,2545
D138714631 FATIHI HOUSSAM EDDINE 13,2503
Z221300798 ouahidi hachem 13,248
R135320453 KREKER ZAKARIA 13,2475
G136262774 BENKHALIFA FATIMA - EZZAHRA 13,245
F140034849 laafili ahlam 13,245
D137530794 LARAJE Hoda 13,2438
J136362958 IBN-EL KHATYB AMAL 13,2438
D135454219 ait haji abdelhamid 13,2405
J140031244 ESSALMI MOHAMED 13,2405
K133210688 ADDAD MERYEM 13,2405
D147013936 SERAIDI NABIL 13,2405
G133120563 GHAFFAR HOUSSAM 13,2405
B132069505 OMAYR CHAIMA 13,2405
K110081709 BELFELLAH WIAME 13,239
C131066484 ELAZZAOUI KHADIJA 13,2373
C131006513 ESSABIRI KAWTAR 13,236
G134183842 GOUSLA NABILA 13,234
G130084213 EL HIRCH yassir 13,234
G145061348 EL JAOUHARI ASMA 13,2335
G143047324 TOHOUCHE OUMAIMA 13,233
G130033894 HIRECH ABDERRAHMANE 13,23
M138260203 ABDENBAOUI ISMAIL 13,23
G136536549 EDDAHIR MERIEM 13,2275
R130185387 HRAGUA FATIMA 13,2262
D131604230 RHFRANE AMINE 13,2243
K131201341 ELAISSAOUI AMAL 13,2243
G145060668 GZILI ILYASS 13,2243
G130187572 Absila RABAB 13,224
G137073834 AAKIRI IMANE 13,221
G132791676 JABAR KHADIJA 13,2178
F134233184 SAMID KHADIJA 13,2178
G132333416 TABARANI AYMANE 13,2113
G136708388 BOUDROUA Douha 13,2048
G130536759 LAMAISSI LOUBNA 13,2048
G132537136 EL KHABZA IMANE 13,203
G100076296 EZ-ZAIRI MOHAMED 13,203
G137033056 EL BOUHALY MERiAME 13,195
G135214696 HAMMOUD ABDELJALIL 13,194
D136321002 NAIT HADDOU CHAIMA 13,1918
G138721157 CHAFIK WISSALE 13,191
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K130050689 ZRHARI SOUAD 13,1885
G146051207 ESRHIR MOHAMMED 13,1863
J120023638 KHAFAJAH MAHA 13,1853
D131555787 OUBAHA SAID 13,1852
G131195743 BELBAZ SALMA 13,182
G136293507 EZ-ZYN SIHAM 13,182
K130026233 SBAITI RAHMA 13,182
G139082190 AOURIK OUSSAMA 13,182
G132255276 LATRACH LAMIA 13,1755
D130036476 GOURRMA HICHAM 13,1723
K133244274 BOUZIANE Ayoub 13,169
N120008773 CHEIKH KHALIL 13,169
F134320787 NOUKIR Ismail 13,169
G133298477 CHOUHAB ABDALLAH 13,1658
D132535244 BERRICH ANASS 13,1658
K130067134 BENKRARA ZAKARIA 13,164
D136540628 EL HIHI Yacine 13,1625
K134089746 HMAMOU HAJAR 13,1625
K136250701 LIMOUNE Mohammed 13,156
D133194171 OUCHELLA MARYAM 13,156
N120021694 ELMOUAOUEL YASSMINE 13,156
K137425446 BENGARA Hafssa 13,155
G137603007 ABOULFARAJ SOUFIANE 13,1528
D134236052 banna mohamed 13,152
K136075236 BINDAOU ILHAM 13,149
R130064205 BENDAMOU Ihssane 13,1437
K133470907 TANGI YOUNES 13,143
R134438076 SOUGHLA ZAKARIA 13,1425
D137595334 KHOUYA NIDAL 13,134
D136586957 EL GHAZOUANI ABDELILAH 13,1333
G133842058 BENJBALI Chaimaa 13,1325
S133059651 CHEIKHANE AHLAM 13,1268
G143050999 ESSABER SIHAM 13,122
D137272829 BHEDDAR RANIA 13,1215
K133251060 CHEMMALI OUMAIMA 13,1213
K130031131 BENSANE HASNAA 13,117
G135220771 BELKHALI ILYAS 13,116
D134440272 ASKNOUR WIAM 13,1138
G132328384 HARFACH Wassim 13,111
D130388387 BOUSSENANE MAROUANE 13,1075
D136674747 agdid oussama 13,104
K135231583 BEL MOUISSI AMINE 13,1008
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F131101152 TAYAA YOUSSEF 13,1005
G132342097 MOUSTAOUI IBTISSAME 13,0975
R132836150 DAFRAOUI EL MEHDI 13,0975
K146030205 JODRANE ZINEB 13,0975
G135384255 ELATIFI IBTIHAL 13,0975
P138054089 Joual Hafsa 13,0975
D134213589 ES-SAIH ABDELKHALEK 13,095
H130016292 ABIZA MOHAMMED 13,095
G132683934 BENLEBGAR AISSA 13,0943
G132080551 AIT OUAKRIM ILHAM 13,0943
D132365272 EL BAHLOUL LATIFA 13,091
M131360338 TADHOURINE ANAS 13,0878
M130048686 SGHYAR WIJDANE 13,0878
J140036846 ICHKHAKH Yahya 13,0878
K130077727 AOKBA MOHAMED AMINE 13,0865
B130006606 ABDOUH ROKIA 13,08
M130111059 EL KHARDI FATIMA-ZOHRA 13,08
K133437426 OUAFIR ELMEHDI 13,08
G110000096 OUAZZOUZ Latifa 13,0748
D138252930 Baïdir Kamal 13,0725
J100030410 TADLAOUI DOUAA 13,0715
G130263290 ZOUHRI FATIMA.EZZAHRA 13,0683
K130060376 TAHOUT AMINA 13,0683
D139246199 TABARA OTMANE 13,068
K130057835 KERMADI SAID 13,065
C130105266 TOURDI MARYEM 13,065
H134093894 BOUGHANJA HAMZA 13,0598
B130005621 HAMMOUCHE YASSIN 13,059
M144023491 MAOUKIL SOUKAINA 13,0585
M133278670 MOUJAHID KAOUTAR 13,056
K132141488 TOUILI NADIA 13,052
G136121993 HLIOUITI FATIMA EZZAHRA 13,05
G143025083 MATICH GHITA 13,0488
K139167295 MAHBOUB WAHIBA 13,039
K135167572 TAHRI RHITA 13,035
G136287395 EL MARZOUKI MOUNA 13,0325
G131261579 HLIOUI SIHAM 13,0325
N120064909 EL HAKIMY OMAR 13,032
D139761600 AKRAJAI ALI 13,0293
G132339800 KERDOUN MOUHCINE 13,026
N131102535 ASSOURI ABDELLAH 13,0228
D138063397 AGOURAM HAYAT 13,0195
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G139723659 BIBELGHACH JAOUAD 13,017
D130034561 MAAMOU AMAL 13,0163
G137536706 MOURABIT OUMAIMA 13,013
B136081050 BOUSENGAR MOHAMED 13,0098
R132246237 ANBAR BOUABID 13,0098
M131195636 ACHAR AMINA 13,008
D130004595 MASOUAK FATIMA 13,0075
A132020255 AIT ALLA HAMZA 13,005
G130802379 ELGALLOUCHE SAFAA 12,9967
G136574795 KHAYYI ATIKA 12,9935
D138568391 NAIT SAID YASSINE 12,993
D139354730 ELKHADER IMAD 12,9903
B138048466 ELOIAABANE Yarba 12,99
B133030089 MOUDID MOHAMED 12,987
K136135666 OMAIRI IMANE 12,987
G130500517 TADILI Salah-eddine 12,987
K130041245 MAHFOUD OTMAN 12,987
K134116866 QOZBOUR MOHAMMED 12,9862
D137220466 SKIOU Mohamed amine 12,9838
R139326313 BOUKHARE SARAH 12,9805
D132750809 OUDAALI YOUNES 12,978
G133587966 CHIARI OUIJDANE 12,9773
R130535172 DOUIBI RANIA 12,9773
L134137609 BATTA HAJAR 12,974
G136255451 TALBI Abdelmoghit 12,972
K133403410 Snaike Fatima-ezzahrae 12,972
R130094546 ELAYOUT ABIR 12,971
F144058808 RCHID ABDELMOGHIT 12,9675
G133759573 ELGARAH DOHA 12,9675
G138193728 DAOUJI TAHA 12,9643
G134146221 BOUCHATR HAYAT 12,9578
D139240802 EL-HARRAZ Fatima-ezzahra 12,957
K133314680 TAHRAOUI MOHAMED ILIASS 12,9545
D135116333 harhach hamza 12,9525
R120095256 BOUKAIA IDRISS 12,9525
G132506198 AIT HAMDAN MOHAMED 12,9513
K131437417 EL GHOUSSAL IBTISSAM 12,9513
M135379018 JBILOU WALID 12,951
J133536400 BENHMIDAT ABDELKADER 12,948
G145061347 EL JAOUHARI CHAIMA 12,943
D131811878 DAALOUSE NADIA 12,9415
K133183258 NADIF ASSIYA 12,9395
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G136074674 AIT OUAHMANE ZAHRA 12,939
R131219868 HAMMADA MOUAD 12,9383
Z191000425 ARRAMI MOUAD 12,936
R100112409 ENNEIYMY AYA 12,935
K120026073 RAIDA CHAIMAA 12,935
G131589582 ROUGHAL HAJAR 12,9325
G138262372 JOURROU WIDAD 12,93
L139274048 EL HOUARI OUMAIMA 12,922
G134095181 TOUMZINE ZAKARIA 12,922
G134193671 AKHRRAZ Khadija 12,9188
D133500630 CHERDOUD MOHAMED 12,9188
D137492869 LAABID Anase 12,9188
K134434848 EL ALLAOUI SANAE 12,9188
M135197732 GHAFRANI IMANE 12,9155
G133029083 MOUMEN HANANE 12,915
G133647790 ET-TABOUNY FADOUA 12,912
D147037919 IBIDAR HICHAM 12,912
K138258887 BAHNAS AYMANE 12,906
F130152093 BOUZRAR YASSMINE 12,9025
D140064788 ED-DAA LOBNA 12,8993
D137171749 ALILOUCH ABDESSAMAD 12,8993
G131712996 CHENGUIR Marouane 12,8975
G134604398 MANSOURI REDA 12,896
R130612851 YASSI Aymane 12,896
K141027699 MOSTAFI SAAD 12,8895
D136105355 ARKHOUKHI ISMAIL 12,8895
G131342064 GOUGLOU ZINEEDDINE 12,888
K139408981 BOUSSAOUDI ANAS 12,887
D130174104 AGDOUZE NADIA 12,8863
B130057942 FADAD BACHAR 12,885
D134195334 MAZZA WALID 12,883
G132131663 DANI OUMAIMA 12,883
K135463025 BENDAOUD ABDELJABBAR 12,8798
P100081916 ABALHSAIN TAHA 12,8798
K131447033 BATROUNE HIND 12,8733
D139366118 AIT-BRAIM ILYAS 12,87
M130011044 BOUHA MARWA 12,8668
P138437766 EL HAMOUYI nisrine 12,864
R135696837 ATAMANNI Ilyass 12,8635
G131546509 EL AZZOUZI OUSSAMA 12,8603
D133873968 ABDESSAMAD FRIGINI 12,8602
F132313378 MAJID AYA 12,859
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K137525117 ERRAOUI YASSER 12,859
G131591740 cherkaoui hanoun youness 12,8538
G134725958 TOUSSAAD AYA 12,8538
D139535029 BOUZRHIBA AHMED 12,8538
K130056555 DENNOUNE ZAKARIA 12,8513
L130178387 MNAOURI MOHAMED TAHA 12,8485
D131241936 BOUJARFAOUI IKRAM 12,8473
G135755333 SAMI EL MAHDI 12,8425
K134283401 BOUZAIRI IKRAM 12,838
G132146673 IRBAD ABDERRAZAK 12,837
K143053267 MHAB HALIMA 12,8343
L133062016 EL MACHKOURI AHLAME 12,8343
D130018269 AIT IFRADEN ACHWAK 12,834
K100088002 LADDAD HAJAR 12,831
G132281798 AîT ABD Jad 12,831
K136095235 KABAB MOUAD 12,828
Z223902565 KHARROUBI AYMAN 12,826
E141138565 RABEH AHMAD-YASSINE 12,825
D137534423 Ennaceri Ismail 12,8245
K140041375 SAOUD CHAIMAA 12,8245
K131461219 SAISSI-HASSANI MAHMOUD 12,8245
D138825261 OUBAHA ANAS 12,8245
D136388338 AIT AISSA NAJMA 12,8245
K138208434 GHAZALI CHAIMAE 12,8213
G137263296 LAMZIOUIK CHAIMAE 12,818
K131500901 HAMMOUDANE Mouhssine 12,818
G139384648 ILIDAOUNE ALI 12,8148
B137065641 ENNAJJAR AMINE 12,8135
A134018389 ED-DERKAOUI ISMAIL 12,813
G135111371 OUAAZZI HASSNAA 12,8115
K136145506 EL HILALY SALMA 12,8065
K100055312 BOUSSELAM EL HABIB 12,805
K130030286 BOUDOUIL ABDELLAH 12,805
R130883558 ELACHIR SAAD 12,8013
G131317908 OUSSOUS ISMAIL 12,801
K130040724 CHOKRANI KHALID 12,7995
D137263963 Guejdad Soumaya 12,798
D134236048 banna ismail 12,795
K139339899 ESSAKHI HIBA 12,7888
D139049905 BENKHTY YASSINE 12,7888
G135478088 MAIYA CHAIMA 12,786
C120008598 AYACHE MADIHA 12,786
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G136439733 TOULAITILI SAMIA 12,7855
G131250584 RIADI SALMA 12,7823
G136342162 BOUFTIH AICHA 12,779
B131078826 AHEL TALEB EL KAOURIA 12,7785
K134231488 IKKANE MOHAMMED 12,7763
K130082818 ES.SABRAOUY KHAOULA 12,7758
C136078882 OUBELLA FATIMA 12,7758
J146029563 dadda meryem 12,7758
G136233503 HADDAOUI NOUREDDINE 12,766
N133339532 EL BARAKA SAFAE 12,7628
N146070728 ABEQQAL BADREDDINE 12,7595
K147028916 AKHERRAZ MOHAMED 12,7595
D138388568 AAMMA FATIMA ZAHRA 12,7563
G138566630 OUBELKAS ZAKARIA 12,7563

R132814344 CHAANAOUI MOHAMMED-CHOUAIB 12,754

G139349082 BENMILOUD HOUSSAM 12,753
L132027833 KHIRI HIBAT ALLAH 12,7498
F138106132 EL BITI OUSSAMA 12,7465
D133542363 AOUKACH MARYEME 12,7465
G135285246 TATEREKINE KHADIJA 12,7367
M138535327 BEN KADDOUR OTHMANE 12,735
D132633126 Fath yassir 12,733
K135151003 AGTIB LAHCEN 12,7303
K130185059 HARIFI KHAWLA 12,7303
C130156202 EL KADRI HASSAN 12,7303
D132500593 BENELMAALEM AADIL 12,727
R137819322 TAJ EDDINE KHAOULA 12,7238
K137249891 BAKBACHI ABDELMOTTALIB 12,723
D136143287 OUCHELH Mohamed 12,7205
G130445665 SLIMANI ZOUHAIR 12,72
B133027448 BACHAOUI BADR 12,7173
G131261588 ESSABBAR YOUSSEF 12,716
G134592394 AIT BELLA OUSAID ABDELJALIL 12,714
G137255296 ELGAR FOUZIA 12,714
G132227426 RHORBAL MOHAMED 12,714
R137557429 HALLAJI Oussama 12,7108
G137780148 EL RHAIOR IMANE 12,705
R134489977 ELHOUINKI AHMED 12,7023
G134124550 EL MORSLI SOUAD 12,701
K133283208 CHEBANI HANANE 12,6978
G130000342 ES-SAYEH SAID 12,6978
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C137107854 Aqejjif Oumaima 12,6938
K120031343 ELHENAOUI NOURA 12,693
G134299631 ZAARI FARAH 12,688
F135313795 EL FAHLI WISSAL 12,6875
G138245503 CHAYED YOUSSEF 12,6848
G136034783 NAFAA Omar 12,6815
M134255459 MAZOUZ CHAYMAE 12,6787
G134341977 BENDAIDA SOUHAIL 12,675
K137125055 SABA SOUKAINA 12,675
G133649353 BAHIH HIBA 12,6735
G134203151 TAHANI SOUHAILA 12,672
G130281475 AHMERELAININ NABILA 12,672
G139456924 bouchoua zakaria 12,672
F142062880 ENNEFFAD MAROUANE 12,6718
G130425535 ASSIR IBTISSAM 12,6718
G132500811 ARESMOUK RIHAB 12,6685
B134065688 BALLAOUI MOHAMED 12,6665
K135327322 AOUARI ABDESSAMAD 12,666
K135283348 GATIRINA EL MUSTAPHA 12,6653
G139160907 SAMIR ABDELLAH 12,663
G138362519 echchafi mohammed amine 12,663
G135195746 BAKELLA TOURIA 12,662
G130280824 Zerouale Ikram 12,662
E146163720 ATEF Yassine 12,66
G133295571 SABBAR MOHAMED 12,656
K100087934 EL HAMICH DOUAE 12,6555
G136111513 EL-KOUTNI YOUSSEF 12,6523
N120054457 BAALLA SAAD 12,6458
G134439884 EL-AOUACHY ABDESSAMAD 12,645
G137470138 BEL ELGHALIA MERIAME 12,6425
K147027726 ELOUAFI RIM WAFAE 12,6425
R137726033 ANAFLOUS MOHAMED 12,639
K132075201 ELBAHJAOUY HAMZA 12,636
R131460795 BOUCHMIAA MOHAMED 12,636
D135769063 OUTOUHAJ YASSINE 12,635
G137831490 BELKSIOUI YASSIR 12,63
K137170661 EL HAYA YOUNESS 12,627
K135210436 Boumediene Abdessadik 12,624
C135160955 WAKOUAKI ZINEB 12,623
D139221551 Filali Moha 12,621
N139099576 MOUSSA MOHAMMED 12,6198
N120049862 Tyar Abderrahman 12,6187
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D137636721 Chakhchi FADMA 12,618
K138247763 GOURMA ZAKARIYAA 12,615
G147020619 AIT OUBELAID IKRAM 12,612
K130026064 BOUMAAZ MAHA 12,61
G136264172 AHRAIMIDA AHMED SAMI 12,61
D136567653 ESDAIRI KHADIJA 12,6068
R130026792 HARDA HIND 12,6002
G132035389 FATH ABDELOUARET 12,6
D131634533 BEN BRIGHITE IBTISSAM 12,597
K136391016 ELMAJHOUDY KAOUTAR 12,597
G133441643 JALLALI ILIAS 12,5938
R130059955 hajiri abdellah 12,5938
K134167406 KAIDI NADIA 12,5905
K137283245 ESSABIOUY MERYEM 12,5905
R134534347 FATHI YASSER 12,585
R142018658 KHAYATE SOUHAIL 12,584
G136139047 ghazal yassine 12,5775
D130827416 OUFADDOUL AYA 12,5755
L139030591 LEDMAOUI GHIZLANE 12,5743
J139308376 Bekkari Ayman 12,573
G139098474 BOUHSSINE TOURYA 12,571
Y135012908 ASSYASS HAJAR 12,5645
K130005205 BAHTIRI KHAOULA 12,564
S133122294 ELYAAGOUBI ZIAD ABDELKADER 12,5613
G138537066 BRIZE FADLALLAH 12,555
G132213234 AAMER MOHAMMED 12,552
H139399950 BENDIAR HABIBA 12,5515
F138231354 BIGOURA RIDA 12,5515
K110102394 MASROUR SARA 12,5515
K135276266 BAHIJ ZIAD 12,5513
K137205712 ZALARH HAJAR 12,546
D139469404 HOUSNI ZAKARIA 12,5455
G135234656 NYQECH RIM 12,537
G139552863 JOUMAR MOURAD 12,528
G137186111 SALHI MOURAD 12,525
G135309741 dibi youssef 12,525
P148111556 CHAOUKI BASMA 12,519
K131147472 BOUHSSINE SALMA 12,519
D137067877 SADIK KHALID 12,5125
R131357358 MALOUK Idriss 12,5125
G136283304 AHMIDOU IMANE 12,51
S143054559 LAOUER AYOUB 12,506
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G135052081 Chafiqi Marouane 12,506
M136166836 MEKKIOUI FATIMA EZ-ZAHRAE 12,5028
K130022529 NAJEH FATIMA 12,4995
F144061305 ECH-CHAFAOUI EL MEHDI 12,4995
K131491885 EL AFOUFI NOUHA 12,4988
G138328417 BOULAMAAT YOUSSEF 12,4963
G138501943 EL GUERCH Oumaima 12,4963
C134070734 BELHOUS HASNAE 12,495
K131487452 MAANAOUI AYMANE 12,493
D131786874 CHEDAF Salah-Eddine 12,493
K137174934 BELKHOUKH SAIF- EDDINE 12,4915
K130052165 DRIGUI JIHANE 12,4898
C137080642 HACHHACH MANA 12,4898
D137569482 DENDRIOUCH MOHAMED 12,4898
G132212247 OUMAHI Adil 12,489
K130024912 SABALA NAJOUA 12,4865
D139892724 HAMID SALMA 12,4865
D131073745 NAIT ALLA FARAH 12,4865
D141060789 EL-HAJJAM NISRINE 12,4833
G130010128 AIT MESSAOUD ABDELLAH 12,481
G134132880 halim-halim manal 12,48
K132129754 BELAAMERYAH SANAE 12,48
G136262780 ESSADDIKI KHALID 12,477
K130039534 CHAIB ABDELMOUNIM 12,4735
E100073605 GHALLOUKI Oumayma 12,4703
D136107276 CHOUKRI HICHAM 12,467
G131632997 EL AKIKI Abderrahman 12,467
R130602602 EL MEZRAOUI RIM 12,4613
D144069429 BENIHYA SOUHAIL 12,4605
K110005873 ABYAR OUAFAE 12,4573
G133099687 BYA SOUKAINA 12,456
D132824510 AHL MBAREK KHALIL 12,453
D144053860 LAABAIDY MILOUDA 12,4508
D132239828 ELMAMOUNE OUMAIMA 12,4508
D135143312 BEN CHARF ASMAE 12,4475
R137527849 MOUTIB MOHAMED ISLAM 12,4475
G135265634 BENFDILA NOUHAILA 12,4442
D136183186 ELQAADA SAMIRA 12,441
D138292903 AMALLOUK MEHDI 12,439
G130356209 EL KHATTABY IBTISSAM 12,432
M136144591 SOUFI ILYAS 12,432
M130051304 Benslimane Manar 12,429
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D133586887 SABIR IKHLASSE 12,428
K130080879 ELMEKKAOUI AYMEN 12,4183
G135478086 MSSYKINAH AYOUB 12,415
R138687537 LACHGAR YASSINE 12,415
L120104976 DAHOUI AYMAN 12,411
Z222900790 ELMOUDDEN KHADIJA 12,396
K134349244 Belkhadir Imad 12,393
G133727996 LABLADI HOUDA 12,3922
G130200964 CHOUICHI IMANE 12,389
D130043147 ALAHYAN SAID 12,3858
G132489472 NAIT MOHAMMAD MARWA 12,3825
L130119121 LOUALI NOAMANE 12,3793
G136286320 AZZOUZI Doaa 12,376
N136112828 MERRACH YOUSSEF 12,375
G136306230 DLAIMI ABDELMOGHIT 12,3725
J131373420 BOUHMAD OMAR 12,3662
S136097357 EL MINIS ABDESSAMAD 12,363
G131276020 ZARHMOUTI YOUNES 12,36
G139039019 ZITOUNI LAMIAE 12,3598
D139291199 EL KHATYB RANIA 12,3598
R130126264 Karbale Mouad 12,3565
G130593748 Maatouqui Meriem 12,35
D135330787 LACHHAB HAMZA 12,3435
K130017893 MAROUANE RABAB 12,342
K136154196 Fachar Salah Eddine 12,3338
D134774148 EL MOH Anas 12,3337
K136224173 OUMMANI MOHAMED HADI 12,3305
J133392660 ELHAJJAMI RAYANE 12,3305
E145178870 EL KHAITER KHADIJA 12,3273
G137429401 DRISSI HAJAR 12,324
N130003521 El yahyaoui Mohamed 12,3207
K134412961 JAJAA IMANE 12,318
K134241430 ELBECHRI DOUAE 12,3143
M137174013 AMGOUNE NABIL 12,3143
N130091570 MAANANY HICHAM 12,313
S130174768 ED-DABDOUBY CHAYMAE 12,3025
F133157071 ABOUDRAR MOUAAD 12,3013
D136567656 ABOUHAM IMANE 12,3012
K139111088 QARNOUNI ILYASS 12,3012
G135102235 EROUA ZAKARIA 12,298
D138165721 ZAHIR ABDELMOUNIM 12,2948
D147045967 AIT ICHOU ALI 12,2883
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G133158086 TABOUKAT HANANE 12,285
D144044815 ELHAIRI ABDELMOUHAIMIN 12,2818
G130063570 JAOUAL FATIMA ZAHRA 12,2815
G132329710 EL HAZZAB RABAB 12,2745
D136355109 AKHDAICH YASSINE 12,272
K135141765 LAMDAHBIN MOHAMMED 12,2663
G139309805 MAAZOUZ ASSIA 12,2655
D152059352 AL HALLAOUI HAMZA 12,264
Z222701168 BOUHNANE SOUAAD 12,264
G130577359 BOUFTAS HANAA 12,264
L138050980 mountassir fatima-ezzahra 12,2558
D130767308 MOUHA HAMOU OMAR 12,2557
D134827163 AJJAQIF BRAHIM 12,2493
H136249713 SAID FATIMA-ZAHRA 12,2485
K131113300 SAMMAOUI OSSAMA 12,2465
H120015919 MORHLIA HAFIDA 12,246
L132179878 BOUDYNAR YOUNESS 12,246
L131093805 NACIRI AICHA 12,2428
K145027971 AMEZIANE YASSINE 12,2395
K131191679 ANIBA AYOUB 12,233
K130079274 BOUZEGUIA SAAD 12,233
K135405040 BASSALI NOUHAILA 12,2265
K138154993 AIT HAMMOU SOUKAINA 12,2265
D134720201 DOUSKI SOAD 12,2233
K144056288 DINANE Salma 12,22
G139043104 SAADI EL HASSANI ISMAIL 12,2168
G131387406 BENAYAD FATIMA 12,215
D131560203 Chemlaoui Taha 12,2038
G133623572 EZZAHIR SOUHAIL 12,1973
M138374278 BEN ZINAB ILYAS 12,195
P139020235 EL KOZETITI FIRDAOUS 12,1908
G136342155 BIHI CHAIMA 12,189
M132134732 ALMAAGOUN SAID 12,188
K130098023 Fatmi Imane 12,1875
F140065293 SAHL BASSMA 12,1875
J135504449 CHERKAOUI SALMA 12,187
G134110390 SEMLALI OUMAIMA 12,181
K139279923 TAMAR SALMA 12,177
G133717163 LAATIK FATIHA 12,1725
Y134013795 ATBIR LAILA 12,168
G131190558 Baychou Oumaima 12,165
G136662226 ELATQNE ABDERRAHIM 12,165
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K130058770 BECH-CHAR ZAKARIA 12,1648
E145177927 BOUSSAREHANE FIRDAOUSS 12,1615
G138554425 El HAMDAOUI Dyiaâ 12,1575
K136250221 JALLOU OUSSAMA 12,156
Z225400930 EL HARDI AYOUB 12,156
K132224400 FELLAHI KHAOULA 12,152
G137299698 ESSNOUSSI ABDELILLAH 12,1485
D137110843 EL AGACHI MOHAMED 12,145
G135304319 MERZAGUi ZAKARiA 12,144
G130741496 SOUL KAWTAR 12,141
M136212710 LYOUSFI SAMIYA 12,132
D138141768 ED MOUSSA ZIAD 12,126
B132028565 TEBAY ASSIA 12,1225
D130828212 SAMIR AFAF 12,1225
K132237981 EL AZZOUZI Taha 12,1225
C137078665 FAJR SAIDA 12,12
G136116000 ZETA YASSIR 12,1193
D137612910 CHEDAF AHMED 12,116
G130263288 SADIK LAILA 12,114
M136342193 Lahlou Asmae 12,1127
K133428674 EL HARRAR El Mehdi 12,1095
G134148236 EL FOURSA Hafid 12,1095
D139123305 AKIYAOU MOUAD 12,1095
G139777472 ANI IMADEDDINE 12,108
K135327320 CHAABI SALMA 12,108
G130214679 IBNEZZAYIR Yassine 12,1065
M130234708 LAHBOUB IKRAM 12,1063
J134530894 KORCHI MOHAMED WASSIM 12,1063
D139667747 El kssiri Ayyoub 12,102
D139783936 jellali abderrazak 12,0998
K138432056 BOUKNITER Khawla 12,0925
C131084243 OUBALLA YOUSSEF 12,081
G138125588 ES-SAHIBI HIBA 12,077
D100047933 OUBASSAGHIR SOUKAINA 12,0738
D132622819 gariri sara 12,0705
K138258681 BENTALEB NISSRINE 12,0705
D137729061 BOUCHHAR AMINA 12,069
D136138553 AIT- BELLA HANANE 12,063
K130078535 FROUKH AYOUB 12,0543
G133546064 EL MIR OTHMANE 12,051
G134021675 AKRATE AYOUB 12,048
R132834207 Hamdaoui Wassime 12,0445
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K130053455 CHAFKI LAYLA 12,0413
F100021431 CHEBBI Oussama 12,039
G134357308 KAiROUCH FAISSAL 12,038
G130282412 AZALLAH HASSNAA 12,038
G136512168 EL ABBASSI ROMAYSSAE 12,0283
D178122481 MOUILLY ABDERRAHMAN 12,027
J131424923 MOURCHID NOUHAILA 12,027
K132331961 AKHERRAZ KARIM 12,021
K132432070 LABROUFI Safia 12,0153
K130064094 AIT LABRINI SAAD 12,012
D134761921 REHAIL YOUSSEF 12,012
K130079301 ECHCHOUFI CHARAF 12,009
K136340876 ELMERDI AYMEN 12,005
G132222966 NABIL EL MEHDI 12,003
K130077285 NEZILI KENZA 12,0023
J138137280 aznnou fatima 12,0023
K110102366 TAOUFIKI Salma 11,999
G138264148 NAITMIMOUNE BASMA 11,999
G135193679 BOURHANRI YASSINE 11,994
G132815084 EL HAZAM TARIK 11,994
D138884482 ZAKI MOHAMED YACINE 11,986
G131409481 SAIDI GHITA 11,973
G138362510 Chakir Ilyass 11,97
D130614563 ENNADIRY MOHAMED 11,9665
R133702524 BOUCHARKA Achraf 11,9665
D134503285 ZINANE MOHAMED 11,958
G138728056 FALOUSSE AYMEN 11,956
G130644383 ALYAHYAOUI RIM 11,947
K130057841 Belhaj Nissrine 11,946
G149021029 KITRI AYMAN 11,9455
R139877661 Marzak Rim 11,9438
L140040332 JAAFARI AMINA 11,9438
D137195533 SHIMDA AMAL 11,9438
G149023389 EL HADAR KHADIJA 11,9405
D130028441 HAFIDI ZAHRA 11,934
G139501870 GHAYATI Yassir 11,934
D137291251 AHBACHOU HANANE 11,934
D138050682 Ialioune Walid 11,934
G133002592 aalida redwan 11,931
K130015276 NAQQAZI GHIZLANE 11,9308
G110000080 Elouard Mohamed 11,9307
D130857487 dadssi mohamed rida 11,925
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M132132678 CHANTOR MOHAMED 11,921
D130034025 ZAHIR MARYEME 11,9145
D134113570 OUCHENE MERYEM 11,9048
J138382548 KADMIRI FATIMA ZAHRA 11,9048
B130061736 MANAA SALAHEDDINE 11,9035
D135059777 MIMOUNE MERYAM 11,9015
K142045855 GORDIOUI BILAL-CHARAF 11,895
G130263289 BOURJILA AYA 11,889
C149005794 BOUBKRI Marwan 11,8852
G135536518 KAROUACH REDA 11,88
K134129822 HANNAOUA MOHAMMED 11,877
G136101054 BOUYDANNE ABDERRAHIM 11,8755
G131528339 ASSARARI MOHAMED 11,8723
M133442999 BOUAOUDA ZAKARIAE 11,8723
K130087212 SAIHI MOHAMED 11,868
G130460013 ELMARNI HIBA 11,868
K133308449 HAJJAJI AYOUB 11,8658
K130444726 MASIOUB Ahmed 11,865
A132012834 EL AATTAR Hiba 11,8593
G132308892 SAYDI KARIMA 11,856
K134327306 HMAMDI SALMA 11,853
G139313497 SEBBANE LAILA 11,843
G137435633 ALOUACHE YOUSEF 11,843
K130068929 Boumi Youssef 11,8398
K130056382 BELMEZOUAK OUSSAMA 11,838
G133282728 LAMRABET ADAM 11,8335
R132542811 HANBALI CHAHD 11,83
K134497605 LABSIR SAMI 11,829
G130165613 DRISSI CHADIA 11,823
L130126505 EL FILALI MALAK 11,8203
G134308072 BAYZI NISRINE 11,8137
G136355249 AKHATAR ACHRAF 11,808
J100030409 Elbouzidi Abdelilah 11,8073
M131498548 Bahammou Abderrahim 11,8055
G136537087 ERRAHALI NISRINE 11,805
G130536762 EL ABDI EL HASSANIA 11,8008
R133563383 ELMOUMNI ZAKARIA 11,8008
G133375948 M'GUIGUIZE AMINA 11,79
C132102458 ANFLOUSS WALID 11,79
D133634729 BOUNITE AMAL 11,787
G133409014 ELHARGAL MOHAMED 11,784
D131087475 EL KHALFI MAROUANE 11,7813
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K133470085 LAHSINI HAMZA 11,778
G131755326 ALADGHAM ILYAS-ABDALLAH 11,778
N141066958 RHADI SALMA 11,7748
G133649352 AIT SIDI BRAHIM MAROUA 11,7715
G147051770 BAKHADA AYMEN 11,7683
D137322627 SALMI KHALID 11,7683
G132506313 HASSAR hind 11,765
K135431480 ELOUAZZANI Taha 11,765
D138199546 RAFIK KHADIJA 11,757
D144060282 DRAFAT ABDELBASSET 11,7563
G138597280 Elmaataoui yassine 11,7553
G137362530 ELHARKI GHIZLANE 11,751
K138194828 ZOUITINE FATIMA EZZAHRA 11,745
D130036215 IDIR MALAK 11,739
G132435630 ELATYKY AMIN 11,739
G136275227 BOUHASSOUN AICHA 11,73
G138741506 MAAZOUZ ABDALLAH 11,7292
K137203207 LAMDAOUI KARIMA 11,7033
L120019108 MAI AYMAN 11,7033
D130354736 Aazzi Imane 11,7
G136276208 BENZARI IBTISSAM 11,7
G134574803 MOUFID H'NIA 11,6903
K137213048 MELLAS FATIMA 11,687
B130003327 CHEBANAT FATIMA 11,685
R130183291 OUBAHA AYOUB 11,6773
G137276012 MOUATADIR FATIMA EZZAHRA 11,674
K139214528 EL FANNANI AYA 11,674
D134322614 ALAHIANE AYOUB 11,671
G134677853 MOUSSAOUI SOUFIANE 11,6708
D134897690 AAMER KHADIJA 11,6675
K144042789 OUTATE CHAIMAE 11,6675
D130010155 QACHBA IBTISSAM 11,6675
K130023612 LAAJIL KHALID 11,655
K134232262 ROUAJI JALAL - EDDINE 11,6545
M147022999 Afifi Amine 11,649
G134453507 EL KHAFIQ meriam 11,646
G135460568 IOURDANE MOHAMED 11,646
D132873680 FATACH Aymane 11,643
D110075084 HMAYDA HIBA 11,643
D110112871 ESSALHI YAHYA 11,64
G133412040 jemmal oussama 11,64
R130059957 souag ahmed 11,64
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K130062855 SAISSI AMJAD 11,6375
R130177614 EL OUMAMI NOUR-EL HOUDA 11,634
D133074071 KARYM MERYEM 11,6285
H120005544 KARZAZ MOHAMMED 11,6253
G130447227 OUBIDA WALID 11,6155
E132210521 El Hamry Reda 11,6155
G134700845 BENBOUCHTA AYMANE 11,6155
G134528468 EL MIMOUNI YASSMINE 11,6123
D131889926 CHAFIK AYOUB 11,609
K137447056 DALIL AMINE 11,609
P148021526 CHENTOUF MANAL 11,6058
R133763202 MENKOR MOHAMMED 11,5928
G134082961 BELGAOUT MOHAMED AMINE 11,592
G134771556 EL HROURI Mouad 11,5863
G136087278 BOUFOUS MUSTAPHA 11,583
D139490669 BOURRICH Latifa 11,583
M137219049 AYOUBI LOUBNA 11,5733
D137271776 EDDAIF Sara 11,571
K130283200 ABBOUDI SALMA 11,57
G133489532 DIHI OUALID 11,5675
D135731152 EL-ASRI MOHAMED AMINE 11,5668
G136058377 LAFLADI MARIEM 11,5603
K134125485 ARQANE MOHAMMED 11,557
M137185794 LAMRABET CHAYMAE 11,5538
G130028916 AIT GHALEME MERIEM 11,5537
G135727987 SOHOUN KHAOULA 11,553
C133160492 Ajjaj Mohamed 11,553
C143001060 LAGHZAL MARYEM 11,553
G139371500 RABBAH SARA 11,55
D132500075 SOUFY Ibtissam 11,5343
G146042241 AMAZIANE AYA 11,5278
D142011542 MOUJAHID ELMOKHTAR 11,5245
G135814988 EL HAZAM NADIA 11,5245
D131317443 HAMDANI AYA 11,523
G135604903 AïT KADDOUR Mohamed 11,517
G139182275 MILAL LOUBNA 11,5148
G149023035 SKIBBA AHMED 11,514
K130081750 FERJANI ABDELLAH 11,5115
G131261583 AIT SAID GHITA 11,5033
G137555176 TIOUTI KAWTAR 11,5018
K130056948 SDOUQI IBTISSAM 11,5018
D135154251 BAGGARI Ibrahim 11,499
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G136455220 JDIRI adam 11,4985
C137061173 ESSABBAGHE HAYAT 11,4985
M130387719 CHETO ABDELLAH 11,495
R136331571 EL HABACHI YASSINE 11,494
R130084345 ELOUAKIFI HAJAR 11,493
D136799037 HAILALI IKRAME 11,492
J135106573 OUTKOUMIT MOUSAB 11,492
A131004537 AIT ALLA ABDELLAH 11,49
F131352108 bekkar isra 11,4887
G131075966 baida youssef 11,484
D130238979 NAANANI NADIA 11,479
D137279983 essakhi ibtissam 11,4758
C130001798 ID ELKHADIR MOHAMED 11,472
R136565660 LIFY AYA 11,472
D131676144 MOUSSAOUI MOHAMED 11,4693
D133428569 NABIL ILYAS 11,4692
G130268396 KOURTI Aya 11,466
G131362601 EL AOUAD HIND 11,454
G130281323 SALIH MERIAME 11,454
D135118113 IMCHIK ABDELALI 11,4538
G133215629 LABBOUT SALMA 11,451
G131460367 JANAH KHADIJA 11,4498
G135612491 LAARAARI HAJAR 11,44
G142047233 HAIMOUCH CHAIMA 11,433
G132050226 EL GHARRABI MEHDI 11,43
G132069481 ikharti fatima.ezzahra 11,427
K136218702 BOUCHRIT GHASSANE 11,4205
S138170966 MALIK WADIE 11,4173
R133449309 GHARRAM ZAKARIA 11,412
S134362514 BEN DAHMANE ALAE-EDDINE 11,407
D149057811 KHALLOUKI SALAHDDINE 11,403
G139591969 Zabiri Kawtar 11,403
G136686392 ALLOUACH MOHAMED AMINE 11,397
L131049236 SALAH EDDINE DIF 11,3945
G136151426 ZYANI ZAKARIYA 11,3945
G136812167 ADERDOUR HICHAM 11,385
K136283493 TAGHALI DOUAA 11,3848
M138170542 Zizi Alaoui Oumaima 11,3815
D137230772 EL MESSAOUDI NOUR-EDDYNE 11,3815
A136024188 BJARHO HIBA 11,375
K139135056 EL KIRI CHAYMAA 11,375
C130001142 JAMALDINE YASSER 11,375
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D137141570 BOULAHYAR MINA 11,375
D135150540 Elbadaoui Mohamed 11,3685
D134155714 AMEHMAZE KAOUTAR 11,361
G135536552 MOUSSE OUMAIMA 11,3588
A145002811 EL QADY DINA 11,3588
G130233589 DIOUANI ANOUAR 11,3523
G130623453 BEN DABIA Abdelouafi 11,34
K136339633 EL OUEDGHYRY ABDELMOUTALEB 11,333
G130344525 KATIB MOHAMED 11,3263
K137188624 EZZAIDI HAJAR 11,3262
D130153353 BAACHA MOHAMED 11,322
G137536976 ES-SMAILY ZAKARIA 11,3197
K132254437 GHALEB IBTISSAM 11,316
D134054504 ALLOUCH AYMAN 11,3133
G132587694 BENKADI AHMED 11,3068
M135131194 HARCHAOUI YASSINE 11,3053
D131546188 HEBBOU Mustapha 11,297
G132433487 AIT TALEB AHMAD AYOUB 11,284
B137036268 SKOURRI YASSINE 11,283
G136833401 BENADDI ADAM 11,2807
M131215044 ABDI ABOUBAKR 11,2775
A133023440 EL MABROUKY SAID 11,265
K130040564 Belkhadir FatimaEzzahra 11,2645
D132202851 EZZINE SALMA 11,2613
G136536791 ELHAMMOUCHI YOUNES 11,25
K135349791 FNINE ISMAIL 11,2483
G134600399 Tahdaoui Malak 11,2418
D135815644 TIMJICHT Adam 11,238
R130084618 MALAH WADIE 11,235
D138729457 BOUDA YASSINE 11,2338
F131032189 MOUSSAIF MOUHCINE 11,226
G131138872 CHOUKRI Hiba 11,226
G133265062 ID ALLA ASSMA 11,22
D134776276 TAGAT ELHOUSSEIN 11,22
G130272259 BOULACHGOUR AL MAHDI 11,219
M120000069 Hamdaoui -Alaoui Hafsa 11,2093
G132654744 EL HAMAOUI AYA 11,2028
G137250610 KHAFIT YOUSSEF 11,193
E133115178 AMRANI AOUATIF 11,1898
B133029978 AIT ALI ILYAS 11,1768
D134055633 AIT LAAREJ HAMZA 11,167
D139598300 AQNAO IBTISSAM 11,1605
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K138443948 KAMAL Zineb 11,1605
D131428561 oumansour amina 11,158
F130097458 HILLAL AHMED 11,1573
D130168133 AIT MOUSSA ASMA 11,1508
J132504392 ADLI ZINEB 11,1475
G136723726 ELAKHTAR SOUKAINA 11,139
K131174723 KAMALI YASSINE 11,133
D136569488 FADDA ADAM 11,1313
G148027543 BOUKDIR HOUDA 11,1247
G138230737 AZEROUAL M'BAREK 11,103
G138069565 LAGRANDI AMINE 11,1
K131271103 BOUAOUDA YASSINE 11,097
G137500514 MELLOUL Wissal 11,0955
C138062944 ABDELBAR ISMAIL 11,094
D139507507 BOULHAMAM YASSINE 11,0825
G136233471 ELOUARDI IBRAHIM 11,0728
G134046210 TOUIL Abdeljabbar 11,0663
G145006317 BOUABD Ayoub 11,063
K131444391 BOUAQUIL YASSINE 11,0565

J139520081 BENKADIR Aymane Abderrahmane 11,05

K138276243 RAGGADI AYA 11,049
D132241848 KERMAN KAWTAR 11,0435
M135106053 SABBAR FADWA 11,0403
K130425428 ECH-CHAKHS ABDELLAH 11,0285
G135691378 IGRIJAM HIBA 11,025
H136084235 HMIMED TAHA 11,022
K130329213 CHERDOUD YOUSSEF 11,0208
D130012586 THAMARAH NOUHAILA 10,9948
D139326673 IGUANSAD SAFA 10,992
D130440334 OUHAMOU AYMANE 10,9883
G134421295 OULAAYD SIHAM 10,9883
M130017705 KHANFOUR MARIAM 10,977
N120082313 ETAYBI ILYASS 10,972
G131536921 TARRIH FATIMA-EZZAHRA 10,956
G137339972 KHALLOUK OUMAIMA 10,9558
G134099809 DRAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAE 10,944
B136064386 erich ahmed 10,9428
D136105179 ANNADIR SIHAM 10,9428
M137162281 kennou saber 10,9298
G140054789 KANFOUD FATIMAEZZAHRA 10,8875
M131185194 AIT BEN JILLALI HIBA 10,881
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G131555073 ABOUMOUAD ISSAM 10,8648
L130011760 bouadoud abderrahmane 10,863
A142003435 askour iman 10,854
K137105854 BARIA ELMAHDI 10,829
D144062306 BAAMI Zineb 10,8258
P100035353 BOURBAH WALID 10,8255
G149034176 EL FERTOUTI ABDERRAHMANE 10,8213
D139050459 TALIOUA ILHAM 10,803
J110033506 ALOUAH FATIMAZAHRA 10,7965
G136234662 NEKKER IBTISSAM 10,791
G138627055 BOUFDIL RAYANE 10,7868
K148018705 ASSADRI ABDELHALIM 10,7738
K144047667 TAHRAOUI MOHAMMED AMINE 10,7705
R140023832 ALHALOUIi asmaa 10,7608
K138142048 AKARKAOU Safaa 10,7315
G130299703 CHAFIKI TAHA 10,7283
G130029325 KHELFI LAMIA 10,712
M132504950 OUTAYBI HANANE 10,704
K138497675 SLAOUI BADR-EDDINE 10,696
D130036172 ouhchouch saadia 10,6893
K131150106 EL OUAHDANI FATNA 10,686
D110008408 MHINDAT OUMELAID 10,683
D139553212 ELKHAL SAFAA 10,6795
D130073746 Ouarrach Jihane 10,673
K137188103 BENHANOUK HANAA 10,6633
D134828373 KHAOUA ISMAIL 10,6568
D130612711 IZIRRI HAJAR 10,6503
B130067774 HAMMOUCH MOHAMED 10,65
D136724741 TALEB OTHMANE 10,6288
K139503762 ER_RARHEB REDOUANE 10,6178
F141050373 BOURQUOUQUOU ANASS 10,612
G131122401 EL FADILY BADR 10,6068
G133634498 AIT LHAJ OMAR HAMID 10,584
S134107762 EL HAILOUCH ILYAS 10,584
F140046238 CHERKAOUI NACIF 10,5658
C134142381 BOUHAYA CHAIMA 10,557
B131026807 adrif hiba 10,554
D132519176 JERHAOUI OMAR 10,543
R132253993 BYZOUKINE ZAINEB 10,5268
G138624206 MASDOUQI NADA 10,5235
D138381258 EDDAOUDI YASSMINE 10,512
C131129741 AFAYNOU YASSINE 10,512
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D134720198 BEN RASSE RACHID 10,509
K130016507 AIT LHAJ GHITA 10,504
G138789767 MEDHOUR MARIAM 10,5
R141087707 AIT ALI RAYANE 10,4878
G130616142 EZZYOUY ABDERRAHIM 10,4748
C138167249 EL FADILY BASMA 10,4693
A138010603 Ablinka aIcha 10,4325
L132161115 LAHBOUB HAJAR 10,4065
R142056969 MOHSSINE KHAWLA 10,404
G137358057 NAITOUMGHAR ANASS 10,387
G134541527 ELYOUNASSI RAYAN 10,3838
G132775549 BOUKHAZIOUA Hafsa 10,3708
D133279622 EL MESOUDY KAOUTAR 10,344
G131537004 ELAAMRI SOULAIMANE 10,3373
B130003204 EL HADIM HAMZA 10,329
D130326572 JEBHA AMIRA 10,326
L149041882 BOUNOU KHADIJA 10,326
D132158201 EZZAMANE Maryam 10,314
F134302648 JABER MOHAMMED REDA 10,309
L139246782 BENI MAKAD ASHRAF 10,308
D110008429 ALLAOUI ILHAM 10,299
D137186979 BOUHLALI RYM 10,284
B130024530 OULJIHAD HOUDA 10,281
G138011212 LAHRACH FARAH 10,275
D135088665 ABBOU LAILA 10,275
D146013938 AROUSSE ADAM 10,2733
D130031812 DIOUANE ISMAHANE 10,266
P141021894 CHENTOUF ISSAM 10,2538
D137912262 AINAQ Saad Massaoud 10,252
D130041438 AALOUACH HASNA 10,2473
D130491569 ELFROU ADNANE 10,245
G130268689 EL KAMOUNI NAJWA 10,2375
G137066793 AFIF HASSAN 10,227
G138300113 AGHROUD AMiNE 10,206
M134296777 Benmoumen Yassine 10,2038
R130756851 LASMAK MARYAM 10,1953
R137265052 EL HAFIDI asmaa 10,1953
D110008457 CHOTTA HANANE 10,155
G136537076 SADIKI AMAL 10,1465
R135474254 MOUH Anas 10,1335
D134235806 FERDAD ZIAD 10,131
D130016388 QMICHCHOU RANIA 10,131
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G137269907 LAOURIKI YOUSSRA 10,114
G131536922 LAMKHANTAR SARA 10,104
K136486045 EL ABKARI NIAMA 10,089
G134636122 ALAOUI ISMAILI Mustapha 10,0815
G131704013 HAQOUQ MARIA 10,0653
H133102422 ELMOUTAOUKIL ACHRAF 10,0513
K100091951 ELYAJIZI ZIYAD 10,0165
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